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KHSAA CLASS 2A STATE TRACK MEET - 5/17/2013

OWSLEY FRAZIER CARDINAL PARK, U OF L
LOUISVILLE, KY

School Roster

Adair County
Name Comp# Sex Year
Kassidi Taylor  11W1. 101
Eddie Weaver  11M2. 701

Allen County Scottsville
Name Comp# Sex Year
Savannah Gregory  09W1. 102

Ashland Blazer
Name Comp# Sex Year
Tanner Adams  12M1. 702
Quinton Baker  09M2. 703
Kaden Martin  11M3. 704

Atherton
Name Comp# Sex Year
Keaira Burns  09W1. 103
Samanth Caudill  10W2. 104
Simone Collman  09W3. 105
Marcus Grady  09M4. 705
Kainen Grimm  09M5. 706
Shah Harshal  11M6. 707
Inigo Jauregui  11M7. 708
Lindsey Kaznak  11W8. 106
Mason Lang  12M9. 709
Tom Mayfield  11M10. 710
Josh Mcdonald  10M11. 711
Renel Reeves  12W12. 107
Latocsha Taylor  12W13. 108
Riley Trexler  11W14. 109
Sharon Walker  12W15. 110
Nick Willard  11M16. 712
Summer Wright  10W17. 111
Relay Sex
Atherton #11 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 2AW1.

#108 Latocsha Taylor;  #109 Riley Trexler;  #110 Sharon Walker;  #107 Renel Reeves
#103 Keaira Burns;  #104 Samanth Caudill;  #106 Lindsey Kaznak;  #111 Summer Wright

Atherton #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay 2AW2.
#108 Latocsha Taylor;  #109 Riley Trexler;  #111 Summer Wright;  #107 Renel Reeves
#104 Samanth Caudill;  #105 Simone Collman;  #110 Sharon Walker;  #106 Lindsey Kaznak

Atherton #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay 2AM3.
#705 Marcus Grady;  #710 Tom Mayfield;  #711 Josh Mcdonald;  #712 Nick Willard
#709 Mason Lang;  #706 Kainen Grimm;  #707 Shah Harshal;  #708 Inigo Jauregui
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KHSAA CLASS 2A STATE TRACK MEET - 5/17/2013

OWSLEY FRAZIER CARDINAL PARK, U OF L
LOUISVILLE, KY

School Roster

Bell County
Name Comp# Sex Year
Jonathan Howerton  12M1. 713
Mitchell Miracle  07M2. 714
Nathan Morales  08M3. 715
Donovan Napier  10M4. 716
Austin Shackleford  08M5. 717
Nathan Tanner  12M6. 718
Relay Sex
Bell County #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay 2AM1.

#718 Nathan Tanner;  #716 Donovan Napier;  #714 Mitchell Miracle;  #717 Austin Shackleford
#715 Nathan Morales;  #713 Jonathan Howerton;  

Bourbon County
Name Comp# Sex Year
Joseph Gomez  12M1. 719

Boyd County
Name Comp# Sex Year
Jessica Adams  12W1. 112
Courtney Gibson  09W2. 113
Brittany Jarrell  11W3. 114
Alliya Kautzman  11W4. 115
Morgan Kenser  12W5. 116
Emily Meade  09W6. 117
Saralyn Miller  11W7. 118
Emily Sallie  10W8. 119
Allison Spears  10W9. 120
Darian Steele  10W10. 121
Jessica Triplett  10W11. 122
Relay Sex
Boyd County #23 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay 2AW1.

#112 Jessica Adams;  #114 Brittany Jarrell;  #115 Alliya Kautzman;  #113 Courtney Gibson
#116 Morgan Kenser;  #117 Emily Meade;  #119 Emily Sallie;  #122 Jessica Triplett

Boyd County #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay 2AW2.
#113 Courtney Gibson;  #115 Alliya Kautzman;  #118 Saralyn Miller;  #121 Darian Steele
#120 Allison Spears;  #114 Brittany Jarrell;  #119 Emily Sallie;  #117 Emily Meade
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KHSAA CLASS 2A STATE TRACK MEET - 5/17/2013

OWSLEY FRAZIER CARDINAL PARK, U OF L
LOUISVILLE, KY

School Roster

Boyle County
Name Comp# Sex Year
Austin Anderson  10M1. 720
Logan Arnold  12W2. 123
Ada Benson  08W3. 124
Jonathan Carman  10M4. 721
Kate Carman  12W5. 125
Nikki Coffey  10W6. 126
Caleb Daniel  10M7. 722
Colton Elkins  09M8. 723
Tabitha Evans  12W9. 127
Mary Fyfe  10W10. 128
Lloyd Hall  12M11. 724
Hannah Harris  12W12. 129
William Harris  12M13. 725
Clint Hellyer  12M14. 726
Holli Hester  11W15. 130
Taylor Jameson  12M16. 727
Keegan Kendrick  12M17. 728
Emily Knetsche  07W18. 131
Madelyn LaFavers  09W19. 132
Zach Leigh  11M20. 729
Nick Love  12M21. 730
Bryce Marshall  11M22. 731
Tristan Morrow  11M23. 732
Hannah Robertson  11W24. 133
Kaile Short  12W25. 134
Ryan Short  10M26. 733
JT Stephens  11M27. 734
Kylie Thompson  08W28. 135
Rachel Wesley  12W29. 136
Taylor Whitsell  08M30. 735
Nathan Winter  10M31. 736
Trey Yeager  12M32. 737
Relay Sex
Boyle County #11 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 2AW1.

#125 Kate Carman;  #131 Emily Knetsche;  #134 Kaile Short;  #135 Kylie Thompson
#132 Madelyn LaFavers;  #130 Holli Hester;  

Boyle County #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay 2AW2.
#131 Emily Knetsche;  #132 Madelyn LaFavers;  #134 Kaile Short;  #135 Kylie Thompson
#130 Holli Hester;  #125 Kate Carman;  

Boyle County #23 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay 2AW3.
#123 Logan Arnold;  #127 Tabitha Evans;  #129 Hannah Harris;  #133 Hannah Robertson
#126 Nikki Coffey;  #125 Kate Carman;  
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KHSAA CLASS 2A STATE TRACK MEET - 5/17/2013

OWSLEY FRAZIER CARDINAL PARK, U OF L
LOUISVILLE, KY

School Roster

Boyle County
Relay Sex
Boyle County #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay 2AW4.

#123 Logan Arnold;  #126 Nikki Coffey;  #129 Hannah Harris;  #133 Hannah Robertson
#124 Ada Benson;  #130 Holli Hester;  

Boyle County #12 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 2AM5.
#724 Lloyd Hall;  #725 William Harris;  #730 Nick Love;  #726 Clint Hellyer
#732 Tristan Morrow;  #733 Ryan Short;  

Boyle County #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay 2AM6.
#721 Jonathan Carman;  #725 William Harris;  #730 Nick Love;  #733 Ryan Short
#732 Tristan Morrow;  #726 Clint Hellyer;  #724 Lloyd Hall;  

Boyle County #24 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay 2AM7.
#721 Jonathan Carman;  #726 Clint Hellyer;  #727 Taylor Jameson;  #733 Ryan Short
#734 JT Stephens;  #730 Nick Love;  #725 William Harris;  

Boyle County #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay 2AM8.
#720 Austin Anderson;  #727 Taylor Jameson;  #736 Nathan Winter;  #734 JT Stephens
#735 Taylor Whitsell;  #721 Jonathan Carman;  



Licensed To:  KHSAA State Track Championship Meet - Organization L Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  5/14/2013  Page 5
KHSAA CLASS 2A STATE TRACK MEET - 5/17/2013

OWSLEY FRAZIER CARDINAL PARK, U OF L
LOUISVILLE, KY

School Roster

Bullitt East
Name Comp# Sex Year
Tk Brown  10W1. 137
Caroline Collins  08W2. 138
Emily Fryman  11W3. 139
Cole Green  10M4. 738
Katelyn Hanna  09W5. 140
Shelby Holt  10W6. 141
Hannah Link  12W7. 142
Scotty McIntyre  12M8. 739
Trase Milburn  10M9. 740
Michael Montgomery  10M10. 741
Andrew Okruch  12M11. 742
Sierra Poppell  09W12. 143
Daria Reynolds  10W13. 144
Meghan Roby  11W14. 145
Eric Sanchez  09M15. 743
Abby Shelton  11W16. 146
Isaac Shelton  09M17. 744
Maddie Smith  09W18. 147
Cole Stump  09M19. 745
Brandon Wiseheart  12M20. 746
Relay Sex
Bullitt East #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay 2AW1.

#137 Tk Brown;  #145 Meghan Roby;  #142 Hannah Link;  #144 Daria Reynolds
#139 Emily Fryman;  #147 Maddie Smith;  

Bullitt East #23 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay 2AW2.
#141 Shelby Holt;  #142 Hannah Link;  #145 Meghan Roby;  #144 Daria Reynolds
#143 Sierra Poppell;  #146 Abby Shelton;  #147 Maddie Smith;  

Bullitt East #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay 2AW3.
#138 Caroline Collins;  #141 Shelby Holt;  #143 Sierra Poppell;  #146 Abby Shelton
#147 Maddie Smith;  

Bullitt East #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay 2AM4.
#738 Cole Green;  #739 Scotty McIntyre;  #741 Michael Montgomery;  #746 Brandon Wisehear
#745 Cole Stump;  #743 Eric Sanchez;  

Butler County
Name Comp# Sex Year
Dylan Havens  12M1. 747

Caldwell County
Name Comp# Sex Year
Jaycey Kendall  09W1. 148
De'Arisha Mimms  12W2. 149
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KHSAA CLASS 2A STATE TRACK MEET - 5/17/2013

OWSLEY FRAZIER CARDINAL PARK, U OF L
LOUISVILLE, KY

School Roster

Calloway County
Name Comp# Sex Year
Hunter Bailey  10M1. 748
Josh Betts  10M2. 749
Hunter Bucy  11M3. 750
Lauren Eastwood  09W4. 150
Jacob Friedrich  09M5. 751
Delissa Green  10W6. 151
Lily Lowe  09W7. 152
Kelly Norton  09W8. 153
Ashton Shelton  11W9. 154
Jordan Tetrev  12W10. 155
Jessica Williams  10W11. 156
Relay Sex
Calloway County #23 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay 2AW1.

#156 Jessica Williams;  #152 Lily Lowe;  #150 Lauren Eastwood;  #155 Jordan Tetrev
Calloway County #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay 2AW2.

#150 Lauren Eastwood;  #151 Delissa Green;  #155 Jordan Tetrev;  #156 Jessica Williams
Calloway County #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay 2AM3.

#751 Jacob Friedrich;  #749 Josh Betts;  #748 Hunter Bailey;  #750 Hunter Bucy

Casey County
Name Comp# Sex Year
Alex Bolin  12M1. 752
Abby Meece  11W2. 157
Collin Miller  08M3. 753
Lakken Miller  10W4. 158
Nicole Nagy  12W5. 159
Micah Smith  12M6. 754
Shelby Stringer  11W7. 160
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KHSAA CLASS 2A STATE TRACK MEET - 5/17/2013

OWSLEY FRAZIER CARDINAL PARK, U OF L
LOUISVILLE, KY

School Roster

Central
Name Comp# Sex Year
Clavon Armstrong  09M1. 755
Dazha Berry  11W2. 161
Alexis Boyd  10W3. 162
Breanna Butler  10W4. 163
Gretel Caballero  09W5. 164
Cheyney Carney  11W6. 165
Chris Dinwiddie  11M7. 756
Sherman Everette  12M8. 757
Elizabeth Fakunie  11W9. 166
Marcola Fels  10W10. 167
Phillip Francis  11M11. 758
Juquan Hailey  11M12. 759
Anthony Hamblin  11M13. 760
Jazz Hayes  12M14. 761
Keonna Hobbs  09W15. 168
Aritha Hurt  10W16. 169
Paige Irvine  09W17. 170
Stu Jackson  12M18. 762
Domonique Johnson  12M19. 763
Donald Johnson  10M20. 764
Jaylyn Johnson  10W21. 171
Stephen Jones  09M22. 765
Kevonne King  09W23. 172
Brooke Payne  12W24. 173
Lanis Roberts  10W25. 174
Rayshawn Robinson  12M26. 766
Keith Smith  12M27. 767
Mya Spalding  12W28. 175
Demondrea Starnes  12W29. 176
Anthony Thompson  12M30. 768
Relay Sex
Central #11 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 2AW1.

#165 Cheyney Carney;  #173 Brooke Payne;  #170 Paige Irvine;  #176 Demondrea Starnes
#168 Keonna Hobbs;  #171 Jaylyn Johnson;  #164 Gretel Caballero;  #162 Alexis Boyd

Central #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay 2AW2.
#165 Cheyney Carney;  #161 Dazha Berry;  #175 Mya Spalding;  #176 Demondrea Starnes
#173 Brooke Payne;  #168 Keonna Hobbs;  #170 Paige Irvine;  #171 Jaylyn Johnson

Central #23 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay 2AW3.
#175 Mya Spalding;  #161 Dazha Berry;  #164 Gretel Caballero;  #171 Jaylyn Johnson
#170 Paige Irvine;  #173 Brooke Payne;  #165 Cheyney Carney;  #162 Alexis Boyd

Central #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay 2AW4.
#169 Aritha Hurt;  #166 Elizabeth Fakunie;  #172 Kevonne King;  #163 Breanna Butler
#167 Marcola Fels;  
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KHSAA CLASS 2A STATE TRACK MEET - 5/17/2013

OWSLEY FRAZIER CARDINAL PARK, U OF L
LOUISVILLE, KY

School Roster

Central
Relay Sex
Central #12 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 2AM5.

#756 Chris Dinwiddie;  #759 Juquan Hailey;  #763 Domonique Johnson;  #758 Phillip Francis
#767 Keith Smith;  #757 Sherman Everette;  #755 Clavon Armstrong;  #765 Stephen Jones

Central #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay 2AM6.
#756 Chris Dinwiddie;  #759 Juquan Hailey;  #758 Phillip Francis;  #763 Domonique Johnson
#755 Clavon Armstrong;  #764 Donald Johnson;  #761 Jazz Hayes;  #757 Sherman Everette

Central #24 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay 2AM7.
#758 Phillip Francis;  #761 Jazz Hayes;  #759 Juquan Hailey;  #768 Anthony Thompson
#755 Clavon Armstrong;  #764 Donald Johnson;  #757 Sherman Everette;  #766 Rayshawn Robi
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KHSAA CLASS 2A STATE TRACK MEET - 5/17/2013

OWSLEY FRAZIER CARDINAL PARK, U OF L
LOUISVILLE, KY

School Roster

Christian Academy-Louisville
Name Comp# Sex Year
Paul Barry  12M1. 769
Eva Bohne  09W2. 177
Sarah Beth Burnett  12W3. 178
Erika Busse  12W4. 179
Anna Chitwood  09W5. 180
Conner Cloyd  11M6. 770
Alex Curry  10M7. 771
Chase Darst  12M8. 772
Clay Dennison  11M9. 773
Callie Donaldson  10W10. 181
Trevor Dwyer  11M11. 774
Michael Good  10M12. 775
Savanna Hatfield  10W13. 182
Michael Hawkins  12M14. 776
Sean Hayden  11M15. 777
Hannah Herd  10W16. 183
Alli Lawson  12W17. 184
Nathan Lawson  10M18. 778
Eric Lesmeister  11M19. 779
Alex Lott  12M20. 780
Lilli Popovich  10W21. 185
Aj Ross  10M22. 781
Taylor Ross  11W23. 186
Austin Schaper  11M24. 782
George Shadburne  12M25. 783
Adam Shelton  11M26. 784
Grace Shepherd  12W27. 187
Tessa Sipe  11W28. 188
Kenzie Stovall  09W29. 189
Maya Wright  09W30. 190
Zach Zimmer  10M31. 785
Relay Sex
Christian Academy-Louisville #11 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 2AW1.

#185 Lilli Popovich;  #178 Sarah Beth Burnett;  #186 Taylor Ross;  #188 Tessa Sipe
#177 Eva Bohne;  #180 Anna Chitwood;  #184 Alli Lawson;  #190 Maya Wright

Christian Academy-Louisville #23 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay 2AW2.
#178 Sarah Beth Burnett;  #184 Alli Lawson;  #186 Taylor Ross;  #183 Hannah Herd
#179 Erika Busse;  #181 Callie Donaldson;  #188 Tessa Sipe;  #189 Kenzie Stovall

Christian Academy-Louisville #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay 2AW3.
#183 Hannah Herd;  #179 Erika Busse;  #181 Callie Donaldson;  #184 Alli Lawson
#178 Sarah Beth Burnett;  #182 Savanna Hatfield;  #187 Grace Shepherd;  #189 Kenzie Stovall
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KHSAA CLASS 2A STATE TRACK MEET - 5/17/2013

OWSLEY FRAZIER CARDINAL PARK, U OF L
LOUISVILLE, KY

School Roster

Christian Academy-Louisville
Relay Sex
Christian Academy-Louisville #12 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 2AM4.

#769 Paul Barry;  #783 George Shadburne;  #784 Adam Shelton;  #779 Eric Lesmeister
#782 Austin Schaper;  #777 Sean Hayden;  #778 Nathan Lawson;  #785 Zach Zimmer

Christian Academy-Louisville #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay 2AM5.
#769 Paul Barry;  #779 Eric Lesmeister;  #783 George Shadburne;  #784 Adam Shelton
#773 Clay Dennison;  #782 Austin Schaper;  #774 Trevor Dwyer;  #777 Sean Hayden

Christian Academy-Louisville #24 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay 2AM6.
#779 Eric Lesmeister;  #770 Conner Cloyd;  #773 Clay Dennison;  #776 Michael Hawkins
#769 Paul Barry;  #782 Austin Schaper;  #783 George Shadburne;  #784 Adam Shelton

Christian Academy-Louisville #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay 2AM7.
#770 Conner Cloyd;  #776 Michael Hawkins;  #780 Alex Lott;  #782 Austin Schaper
#771 Alex Curry;  #773 Clay Dennison;  #781 Aj Ross;  #775 Michael Good
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KHSAA CLASS 2A STATE TRACK MEET - 5/17/2013

OWSLEY FRAZIER CARDINAL PARK, U OF L
LOUISVILLE, KY

School Roster

Collins
Name Comp# Sex Year
Dvontre Coleman  12M1. 786
Evoni Daugherty  09W2. 191
Justin Downs  11M3. 787
Sarah Erhard  10W4. 192
Devon Fielding  12M5. 788
Jacob Hershberger  09M6. 789
Ryan Hunter  09M7. 790
Lee Johnson  10W8. 193
Gabriella Karas  08W9. 194
Dashane King  11M10. 791
Zantasha King  09W11. 195
Shaiann Moorman  10W12. 196
Gabe Nash  10M13. 792
Michael Nash  10M14. 793
Nolan Petty  12M15. 794
Neil Plante  10M16. 795
Alex Sells  11M17. 796
Brittany Smith  11W18. 197
Stevie Smith  11M19. 797
Terez Smith  12M20. 798
Masai Whyte  11M21. 799
Relay Sex
Collins #11 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 2AW1.

#197 Brittany Smith;  #192 Sarah Erhard;  #193 Lee Johnson;  #195 Zantasha King
#191 Evoni Daugherty;  

Collins #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay 2AW2.
#197 Brittany Smith;  #192 Sarah Erhard;  #193 Lee Johnson;  #195 Zantasha King
#191 Evoni Daugherty;  

Collins #24 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay 2AM3.
#786 Dvontre Coleman;  #793 Michael Nash;  #795 Neil Plante;  #792 Gabe Nash
#787 Justin Downs;  #791 Dashane King;  #798 Terez Smith;  

Collins #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay 2AM4.
#790 Ryan Hunter;  #787 Justin Downs;  #788 Devon Fielding;  #794 Nolan Petty
#786 Dvontre Coleman;  #789 Jacob Hershberger;  #796 Alex Sells;  #797 Stevie Smith
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KHSAA CLASS 2A STATE TRACK MEET - 5/17/2013

OWSLEY FRAZIER CARDINAL PARK, U OF L
LOUISVILLE, KY

School Roster

Corbin
Name Comp# Sex Year
Chelsea Gibbs  11W1. 198
Reese Helton  07W2. 199
Danielle Hickman  09W3. 200
Olivia Jones  07W4. 201
Hailey Martin  08W5. 202
Bridgette Smallwood  11W6. 203
Makenna Thibodeaux  09W7. 204
Kaitlyn Waddle  10W8. 205
Taylor Waddle  11M9. 800
Relay Sex
Corbin #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay 2AW1.

#200 Danielle Hickman;  #203 Bridgette Smallwood;  #202 Hailey Martin;  #205 Kaitlyn Waddl
#199 Reese Helton;  #204 Makenna Thibodeaux;  #201 Olivia Jones;  
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KHSAA CLASS 2A STATE TRACK MEET - 5/17/2013

OWSLEY FRAZIER CARDINAL PARK, U OF L
LOUISVILLE, KY

School Roster

Covington Catholic
Name Comp# Sex Year
Bradley Couch  11M1. 801
Colin Cummings  11M2. 802
Bryce Day  09M3. 803
Ethan Egbers  12M4. 804
Jared Flood  10M5. 805
Adam Flynn  09M6. 806
Austin Flynn  09M7. 807
Tony Goebel  11M8. 808
Christian Howard  12M9. 809
Nick Jacobs  09M10. 810
Mitchell Lemker  12M11. 811
Logan Mcdowell  10M12. 812
Brian Menke  11M13. 813
Ben Metzger  12M14. 814
Matt Miller  11M15. 815
Sean Panoushek  11M16. 816
Wyatt Plummer  10M17. 817
Ross Rohling  12M18. 818
Aj Skubak  11M19. 819
Matthew Turner  09M20. 820
Jake Zimmerman  11M21. 821
Relay Sex
Covington Catholic #12 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 2AM1.

#812 Logan Mcdowell;  #805 Jared Flood;  #816 Sean Panoushek;  #804 Ethan Egbers
#819 Aj Skubak;  #809 Christian Howard;  #817 Wyatt Plummer;  #820 Matthew Turner

Covington Catholic #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay 2AM2.
#812 Logan Mcdowell;  #805 Jared Flood;  #819 Aj Skubak;  #804 Ethan Egbers
#817 Wyatt Plummer;  #808 Tony Goebel;  #815 Matt Miller;  #820 Matthew Turner

Covington Catholic #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay 2AM3.
#807 Austin Flynn;  #806 Adam Flynn;  #803 Bryce Day;  #801 Bradley Couch
#802 Colin Cummings;  #813 Brian Menke;  #821 Jake Zimmerman;  
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KHSAA CLASS 2A STATE TRACK MEET - 5/17/2013

OWSLEY FRAZIER CARDINAL PARK, U OF L
LOUISVILLE, KY

School Roster

East Carter
Name Comp# Sex Year
Kerrick Burchett  11M1. 822
Macy Dyer  11W2. 206
Dalton Gifford  12M3. 823
Elijiah Green  11M4. 824
Shayla Henderson  12W5. 207
Mackenzie Holbrook  11M6. 825
Alex Napier  12M7. 826
Ben Napier  11M8. 827
Brandon Neace  11M9. 828
Jordan Ratcliff  10M10. 829
Dustin Sexton  11M11. 830
Jon Wells  12M12. 831
Kyle Yates  10M13. 832
Relay Sex
East Carter #24 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay 2AM1.

#828 Brandon Neace;  #827 Ben Napier;  #826 Alex Napier;  #830 Dustin Sexton
#823 Dalton Gifford;  #829 Jordan Ratcliff;  #825 Mackenzie Holbrook;  #822 Kerrick Burchett

East Carter #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay 2AM2.
#826 Alex Napier;  #827 Ben Napier;  #828 Brandon Neace;  #830 Dustin Sexton
#832 Kyle Yates;  #824 Elijiah Green;  #822 Kerrick Burchett;  #831 Jon Wells

East Jessamine
Name Comp# Sex Year
Noah Daniel  11M1. 833
Mallory Osbourne  12W2. 208

East Ridge
Name Comp# Sex Year
Eric Dotson  10M1. 834
Josh Epling  11M2. 835
Micheal Fields  10M3. 836
Andrew Hilton  10M4. 837
Leighton Miller  09M5. 838
Caleb Skeens  10M6. 839
Jacob Skeens  11M7. 840
Relay Sex
East Ridge #12 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 2AM1.

#834 Eric Dotson;  #835 Josh Epling;  #836 Micheal Fields;  #840 Jacob Skeens
#839 Caleb Skeens;  #838 Leighton Miller;  #837 Andrew Hilton;  
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KHSAA CLASS 2A STATE TRACK MEET - 5/17/2013

OWSLEY FRAZIER CARDINAL PARK, U OF L
LOUISVILLE, KY

School Roster

Edmonson County
Name Comp# Sex Year
Austin Allen  11M1. 841
Aaron Bunnell  12M2. 842
Diara Davis  10W3. 209
Ethan Henson  12M4. 843
Cody Hymer  12M5. 844
Carlie Lindsey  11W6. 210
Drew Meredith  09M7. 845
Maranda Russell  09W8. 211
Austin Sasse  09M9. 846
Jennifer Smith  09W10. 212
Jessica Smith  09W11. 213
Kenny Stethen  12M12. 847
Chance Stockdale  10M13. 848
Jacob Thien  11M14. 849
Relay Sex
Edmonson County #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay 2AW1.

#213 Jessica Smith;  #212 Jennifer Smith;  #211 Maranda Russell;  #209 Diara Davis
Edmonson County #24 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay 2AM2.

#849 Jacob Thien;  #842 Aaron Bunnell;  #844 Cody Hymer;  #843 Ethan Henson
#848 Chance Stockdale;  

Edmonson County #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay 2AM3.
#849 Jacob Thien;  #848 Chance Stockdale;  #847 Kenny Stethen;  #846 Austin Sasse
#844 Cody Hymer;  #845 Drew Meredith;  #841 Austin Allen;  
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KHSAA CLASS 2A STATE TRACK MEET - 5/17/2013

OWSLEY FRAZIER CARDINAL PARK, U OF L
LOUISVILLE, KY

School Roster

Elizabethtown
Name Comp# Sex Year
Michaela Brangers  09W1. 214
Tyler Brashear  12M2. 850
Jacari Brown  12M3. 851
Dalton Campbell  09M4. 852
Nathan Cleary  12M5. 853
Celia Cusick  09W6. 215
Daniel Elder  10M7. 854
Cierra Garcia  09W8. 216
Hannah Godfrey  11W9. 217
Darien Huff  10W10. 218
Chas Jones  12M11. 855
Savannah Kingery  07W12. 219
Taylor Kuklinski  10W13. 220
Anne-Elizabeth Mason  12W14. 221
Evan McKinley  12M15. 856
Lauren Miller  10W16. 222
Bailey Nall  09W17. 223
Jordan Nuccitelli  09W18. 224
Jordyn Patterson  12W19. 225
Claire Ratliff  09W20. 226
Emily Richardson  12W21. 227
Juirien Royal  11M22. 857
John Selorio  09M23. 858
Madison Smith  12W24. 228
Rebecca Snyder  12W25. 229
Audrey Stinnett  09W26. 230
Dalton Swank  12M27. 859
Charles Warden  10M28. 860
Rachel Warden  09W29. 231
James Washington  11M30. 861
Joshua Williams  12M31. 862
Emma Young  09W32. 232
Relay Sex
Elizabethtown #11 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 2AW1.

#225 Jordyn Patterson;  #224 Jordan Nuccitelli;  #228 Madison Smith;  #227 Emily Richardson
#229 Rebecca Snyder;  #230 Audrey Stinnett;  #223 Bailey Nall;  #214 Michaela Brangers

Elizabethtown #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay 2AW2.
#229 Rebecca Snyder;  #224 Jordan Nuccitelli;  #228 Madison Smith;  #223 Bailey Nall
#225 Jordyn Patterson;  #230 Audrey Stinnett;  #216 Cierra Garcia;  #215 Celia Cusick

Elizabethtown #23 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay 2AW3.
#226 Claire Ratliff;  #217 Hannah Godfrey;  #228 Madison Smith;  #227 Emily Richardson
#231 Rachel Warden;  #223 Bailey Nall;  #230 Audrey Stinnett;  #229 Rebecca Snyder
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KHSAA CLASS 2A STATE TRACK MEET - 5/17/2013

OWSLEY FRAZIER CARDINAL PARK, U OF L
LOUISVILLE, KY

School Roster

Elizabethtown
Relay Sex
Elizabethtown #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay 2AW4.

#219 Savannah Kingery;  #231 Rachel Warden;  #227 Emily Richardson;  #217 Hannah Godfrey
#226 Claire Ratliff;  #221 Anne-Elizabeth Mason;  #222 Lauren Miller;  #232 Emma Young

Elizabethtown #12 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 2AM5.
#854 Daniel Elder;  #850 Tyler Brashear;  #851 Jacari Brown;  #862 Joshua Williams
#853 Nathan Cleary;  #852 Dalton Campbell;  #858 John Selorio;  #861 James Washington

Elizabethtown #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay 2AM6.
#850 Tyler Brashear;  #854 Daniel Elder;  #862 Joshua Williams;  #861 James Washington
#851 Jacari Brown;  #853 Nathan Cleary;  #858 John Selorio;  #852 Dalton Campbell

Elizabethtown #24 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay 2AM7.
#862 Joshua Williams;  #855 Chas Jones;  #853 Nathan Cleary;  #857 Juirien Royal
#856 Evan McKinley;  #858 John Selorio;  #860 Charles Warden;  #850 Tyler Brashear

Fairdale
Name Comp# Sex Year
Jimmy Harris  12M1. 863
Tia Weston  12W2. 233

Fleming County
Name Comp# Sex Year
Robert Conway  11M1. 864
Abby Fearin  09W2. 234
Kelsey Jent  12W3. 235
Olivia Leet  08W4. 236
Martina Lytle  10W5. 237
Shelby Moran  09W6. 238
Julie Perkins  09W7. 239
Katie Pfeffer  10W8. 240
Mackenzie Purvis  09W9. 241
Madison Purvis  07W10. 242
Christen Reid  09W11. 243
Relay Sex
Fleming County #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay 2AW1.

#243 Christen Reid;  #234 Abby Fearin;  #239 Julie Perkins;  #236 Olivia Leet
#238 Shelby Moran;  #240 Katie Pfeffer;  #242 Madison Purvis;  #241 Mackenzie Purvis
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KHSAA CLASS 2A STATE TRACK MEET - 5/17/2013

OWSLEY FRAZIER CARDINAL PARK, U OF L
LOUISVILLE, KY

School Roster

Franklin County
Name Comp# Sex Year
Kerri Bochantin  12W1. 244
Chris Catron  12M2. 865
Rachel Coleman  07W3. 245
Rebecca Coleman  11W4. 246
Rebecca Cook  08W5. 247
Kristen Ellis  10W6. 248
Malaka Frank  09W7. 249
Tighe Harrod  12M8. 866
Charisma Haynes  11W9. 250
Kambrea Johnson  11W10. 251
Ashley Lawhorn  09W11. 252
Sallee Monicah  10W12. 253
Sierra Newton  09W13. 254
Kirsten Pilcher  09W14. 255
Kerry Taylor  09W15. 256
Raven Timmons  12W16. 257
Ryan Timmons  12M17. 867
Savannah Tipton  07W18. 258
Nannilena White  11W19. 259
Relay Sex
Franklin County #11 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 2AW1.

#246 Rebecca Coleman;  #254 Sierra Newton;  #249 Malaka Frank;  #259 Nannilena White
#245 Rachel Coleman;  #253 Sallee Monicah;  #257 Raven Timmons;  #247 Rebecca Cook

Franklin County #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay 2AW2.
#246 Rebecca Coleman;  #249 Malaka Frank;  #247 Rebecca Cook;  #259 Nannilena White
#257 Raven Timmons;  #245 Rachel Coleman;  #250 Charisma Haynes;  #254 Sierra Newton

Franklin County #23 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay 2AW3.
#244 Kerri Bochantin;  #252 Ashley Lawhorn;  #250 Charisma Haynes;  #247 Rebecca Cook
#246 Rebecca Coleman;  #259 Nannilena White;  #245 Rachel Coleman;  #258 Savannah Tipton

Franklin County #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay 2AW4.
#244 Kerri Bochantin;  #252 Ashley Lawhorn;  #247 Rebecca Cook;  #246 Rebecca Coleman
#245 Rachel Coleman;  #256 Kerry Taylor;  #259 Nannilena White;  #250 Charisma Haynes
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KHSAA CLASS 2A STATE TRACK MEET - 5/17/2013

OWSLEY FRAZIER CARDINAL PARK, U OF L
LOUISVILLE, KY

School Roster

Franklin-Simpson
Name Comp# Sex Year
La Kayla Atkins  09W1. 260
Autumn Babb  12W2. 261
Logan Caldwell  10M3. 868
Mackensie Daily  09W4. 262
Tiara Gamble  11W5. 263
Sydney Gooch  11W6. 264
Isaiah Hall  09M7. 869
Jordan Holt  10M8. 870
Tristan Phillips  12M9. 871
Kalen Ray  09M10. 872
Marquiez Robbins  11M11. 873
Relay Sex
Franklin-Simpson #11 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 2AW1.

#261 Autumn Babb;  #263 Tiara Gamble;  #264 Sydney Gooch;  #262 Mackensie Daily
#260 La Kayla Atkins;  

Franklin-Simpson #12 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 2AM2.
#872 Kalen Ray;  #871 Tristan Phillips;  #869 Isaiah Hall;  #873 Marquiez Robbins
#870 Jordan Holt;  

Garrard County
Name Comp# Sex Year
Cole Grecco  11M1. 874

Greenup County
Name Comp# Sex Year
Cara Jorio  11W1. 265
Angel Logan  09W2. 266
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KHSAA CLASS 2A STATE TRACK MEET - 5/17/2013

OWSLEY FRAZIER CARDINAL PARK, U OF L
LOUISVILLE, KY

School Roster

Harlan County
Name Comp# Sex Year
Jared Ball  09M1. 875
Adam Clem  11M2. 876
Steven Engle  10M3. 877
Noah Hughes  11M4. 878
Donavon Johnson  12M5. 879
Caleb Justen  12M6. 880
Chad Linquist  12M7. 881
Coty Miracle  12M8. 882
Kayla Moore  12W9. 267
Justin Napier  12M10. 883
Steve Reed  12M11. 884
Josh Wynn  12M12. 885
Relay Sex
Harlan County #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay 2AM1.

#885 Josh Wynn;  #876 Adam Clem;  #883 Justin Napier;  #882 Coty Miracle
#884 Steve Reed;  #881 Chad Linquist;  

Harlan County #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay 2AM2.
#880 Caleb Justen;  #878 Noah Hughes;  #877 Steven Engle;  #879 Donavon Johnson
#875 Jared Ball;  
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KHSAA CLASS 2A STATE TRACK MEET - 5/17/2013

OWSLEY FRAZIER CARDINAL PARK, U OF L
LOUISVILLE, KY

School Roster

Harrison County
Name Comp# Sex Year
Ben Anness  12M1. 886
Taylor Bolin  11M2. 887
Colton Burus  09M3. 888
Grant Carr  11M4. 889
Haley Carr  11W5. 268
Kassidy Cook  10W6. 269
Joey Faulconer  12M7. 890
Derrick Hurst  12M8. 891
Corey Jackson  10M9. 892
Brock Jenkins  09M10. 893
Scott Kendall  12M11. 894
Jordan Kenney  11M12. 895
Daniel Klapheke  12M13. 896
Mia Lail  10W14. 270
Corey Moore  09M15. 897
Derek Nunnelley  10M16. 898
Shane Palmer  10M17. 899
Todd Puckett  12M18. 900
Mason Ritchie  11M19. 901
Austin Short  10M20. 902
Harry Smith  11M21. 903
Ross Smith  10M22. 904
Joseph Thomas  11M23. 905
J. j. Willis  10M24. 906
Relay Sex
Harrison County #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay 2AM1.

#886 Ben Anness;  #894 Scott Kendall;  #900 Todd Puckett;  #906 J. j. Willis
#895 Jordan Kenney;  #898 Derek Nunnelley;  

Harrison County #24 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay 2AM2.
#886 Ben Anness;  #889 Grant Carr;  #894 Scott Kendall;  #891 Derrick Hurst
#893 Brock Jenkins;  #890 Joey Faulconer;  #902 Austin Short;  #905 Joseph Thomas

Harrison County #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay 2AM3.
#889 Grant Carr;  #902 Austin Short;  #903 Harry Smith;  #905 Joseph Thomas
#892 Corey Jackson;  #897 Corey Moore;  #904 Ross Smith;  #899 Shane Palmer
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KHSAA CLASS 2A STATE TRACK MEET - 5/17/2013

OWSLEY FRAZIER CARDINAL PARK, U OF L
LOUISVILLE, KY

School Roster

Hart County
Name Comp# Sex Year
Darius Barbour  12M1. 907
Forrest Ferguson  11M2. 908
Chris Gaither  12M3. 909
Weston Lancaster  09M4. 910
Trevor Priddy  09M5. 911
Kendall West  09M6. 912
Relay Sex
Hart County #12 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 2AM1.

#907 Darius Barbour;  #908 Forrest Ferguson;  #909 Chris Gaither;  #912 Kendall West
#910 Weston Lancaster;  #911 Trevor Priddy;  

Hart County #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay 2AM2.
#907 Darius Barbour;  #908 Forrest Ferguson;  #909 Chris Gaither;  #912 Kendall West
#910 Weston Lancaster;  #911 Trevor Priddy;  

Henry County
Name Comp# Sex Year
Morgan Amyx  10W1. 271
Ricki Carter  09W2. 272
Destany Crawford  10W3. 273
Connor Finley  09M4. 913
Sara Finley  08W5. 274
Cathryn Fischer  11W6. 275
Teagan Fish  09W7. 276
Edward Jones  11M8. 914
Mahala Lewis  12W9. 277
Morgan Miller  10W10. 278
Cole Nelson  12M11. 915
Relay Sex
Henry County #23 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay 2AW1.

#278 Morgan Miller;  #276 Teagan Fish;  #275 Cathryn Fischer;  #273 Destany Crawford
#271 Morgan Amyx;  #274 Sara Finley;  #272 Ricki Carter;  
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KHSAA CLASS 2A STATE TRACK MEET - 5/17/2013

OWSLEY FRAZIER CARDINAL PARK, U OF L
LOUISVILLE, KY

School Roster

Highlands
Name Comp# Sex Year
Will Backscheider  09M1. 916
Brian Condon  11M2. 917
Chris Cox  11M3. 918
Paige Dauer  11W4. 279
Devin Dupont  10M5. 919
Kelsey Etherton  11W6. 280
Alyssa Farley  11W7. 281
Chloe Gastright  08W8. 282
Matthew Gray  09M9. 920
Ryan Greene  11M10. 921
Beth Ann Griffith  08W11. 283
John Michael Griffith  11M12. 922
Jalen Hayes  11M13. 923
Isabelle Ison  08W14. 284
Nick Kendall  09M15. 924
Trevor Kraft  12M16. 925
Cameron Kruse  12M17. 926
Geoffrey Mearns  09M18. 927
Molly Mearns  09W19. 285
Blake Myers  12M20. 928
Lauren Ossege  09W21. 286
Sydney Ossege  08W22. 287
Jackson Paul  09M23. 929
Austin Peterson  12M24. 930
Jared Pulsfort  08M25. 931
Megan Reynolds  09W26. 288
Hannah Schenck  10W27. 289
Ethan Shuley  09M28. 932
Sophie Steppe  07W29. 290
Frances Tracy  11W30. 291
Ben Zeigler  09M31. 933
Relay Sex
Highlands #23 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay 2AW1.

#287 Sydney Ossege;  #280 Kelsey Etherton;  #290 Sophie Steppe;  #283 Beth Ann Griffith
#286 Lauren Ossege;  #279 Paige Dauer;  #288 Megan Reynolds;  #282 Chloe Gastright

Highlands #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay 2AW2.
#279 Paige Dauer;  #291 Frances Tracy;  #281 Alyssa Farley;  #282 Chloe Gastright
#285 Molly Mearns;  #286 Lauren Ossege;  #287 Sydney Ossege;  #280 Kelsey Etherton

Highlands #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay 2AM3.
#919 Devin Dupont;  #921 Ryan Greene;  #928 Blake Myers;  #931 Jared Pulsfort
#923 Jalen Hayes;  #924 Nick Kendall;  #933 Ben Zeigler;  #917 Brian Condon
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KHSAA CLASS 2A STATE TRACK MEET - 5/17/2013

OWSLEY FRAZIER CARDINAL PARK, U OF L
LOUISVILLE, KY

School Roster

Highlands
Relay Sex
Highlands #24 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay 2AM4.

#928 Blake Myers;  #919 Devin Dupont;  #931 Jared Pulsfort;  #921 Ryan Greene
#922 John Michael Griffith;  #924 Nick Kendall;  #916 Will Backscheider;  #920 Matthew Gray

Highlands #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay 2AM5.
#916 Will Backscheider;  #920 Matthew Gray;  #932 Ethan Shuley;  #926 Cameron Kruse
#927 Geoffrey Mearns;  #929 Jackson Paul;  #922 John Michael Griffith;  

Holmes
Name Comp# Sex Year
Cameron Johnson  11M1. 934
Mikekale Scruggs  12M2. 935
Freddie Vickers  10M3. 936

Hopkins County Central
Name Comp# Sex Year
Shelby Abbott  09W1. 292
Dustin Browning  11M2. 937
Chris Campbell  12M3. 938
Lyric Campbell  09W4. 293
Austin Childress  12M5. 939
Ja'Leigh Smith  12W6. 294
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KHSAA CLASS 2A STATE TRACK MEET - 5/17/2013

OWSLEY FRAZIER CARDINAL PARK, U OF L
LOUISVILLE, KY

School Roster

Hopkinsville
Name Comp# Sex Year
Zequoria Boone  11W1. 295
Lexie Cabiness  12W2. 296
Meghan Easton  07W3. 297
Lamon Eison  10M4. 940
TJ Elam  12M5. 941
Lataviya Felder  08W6. 298
Jaila Grubbs  10W7. 299
Jalonna Grubbs  11W8. 300
Keith Johnson  09M9. 942
Terrance Kenderick  11M10. 943
Damarius Killebrew  11M11. 944
Jakayla McSwain  07W12. 301
Tra-von Miller  09M13. 945
Avery O'Hara  07W14. 302
Jamaraquai Reid  10M15. 946
Michael Spears  10M16. 947
D'Esmaine Stallworth  09W17. 303
Payton Strobe  10W18. 304
Travon Thacker  12M19. 948
Sarah Turner  07W20. 305
Relay Sex
Hopkinsville #11 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 2AW1.

#301 Jakayla McSwain;  #304 Payton Strobe;  #295 Zequoria Boone;  #303 D'Esmaine Stallwor
#300 Jalonna Grubbs;  

Hopkinsville #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay 2AW2.
#301 Jakayla McSwain;  #304 Payton Strobe;  #295 Zequoria Boone;  #298 Lataviya Felder
#300 Jalonna Grubbs;  #303 D'Esmaine Stallworth;  

Hopkinsville #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay 2AW3.
#297 Meghan Easton;  #302 Avery O'Hara;  #303 D'Esmaine Stallworth;  #298 Lataviya Felder
#305 Sarah Turner;  

Hopkinsville #12 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 2AM4.
#944 Damarius Killebrew;  #943 Terrance Kenderick;  #947 Michael Spears;  #942 Keith Johnso
#940 Lamon Eison;  #945 Tra-von Miller;  #948 Travon Thacker;  

Hopkinsville #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay 2AM5.
#943 Terrance Kenderick;  #944 Damarius Killebrew;  #947 Michael Spears;  #942 Keith Johnso
#940 Lamon Eison;  #946 Jamaraquai Reid;  
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KHSAA CLASS 2A STATE TRACK MEET - 5/17/2013

OWSLEY FRAZIER CARDINAL PARK, U OF L
LOUISVILLE, KY

School Roster

Jeffersontown
Name Comp# Sex Year
Alexis Boyd  10W1. 306
Daphene Brown  12W2. 307
Dondre Busby  11M3. 949
Dwight Colbert  12M4. 950
Kerry Dickerson  10W5. 308
Marvin Hayes  12M6. 951
Lovetee Howe  09W7. 309
Shayne Howell  09M8. 952
Taizahane James  11W9. 310
Ty'Juan Johnson  12M10. 953
Jacoby Jones  11M11. 954
Charles Killebrew  09M12. 955
Mykaele Little  10W13. 311
Keijuana Masden  12W14. 312
Elijah Robinson  12M15. 956
Jikala Thomas  12W16. 313
Relay Sex
Jeffersontown #11 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 2AW1.

#306 Alexis Boyd;  #313 Jikala Thomas;  #310 Taizahane James;  #311 Mykaele Little
#309 Lovetee Howe;  #308 Kerry Dickerson;  #312 Keijuana Masden;  #307 Daphene Brown

Jeffersontown #12 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 2AM2.
#949 Dondre Busby;  #950 Dwight Colbert;  #954 Jacoby Jones;  #953 Ty'Juan Johnson
#952 Shayne Howell;  #955 Charles Killebrew;  #956 Elijah Robinson;  #951 Marvin Hayes

Jeffersontown #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay 2AM3.
#949 Dondre Busby;  #950 Dwight Colbert;  #954 Jacoby Jones;  #953 Ty'Juan Johnson
#952 Shayne Howell;  #955 Charles Killebrew;  #956 Elijah Robinson;  

Johnson Central
Name Comp# Sex Year
Alexis Butcher  10W1. 314
Kalya Chance  09W2. 315
Joe Cole  12M3. 957
Taylor Damron  12M4. 958
Johnna Little  10W5. 316
Paige McPeek  10W6. 317
Erika Osborne  10W7. 318
Alexa Plank  09W8. 319
Kalene Yost  11W9. 320
Relay Sex
Johnson Central #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay 2AW1.

#315 Kalya Chance;  #316 Johnna Little;  #319 Alexa Plank;  #317 Paige McPeek
#318 Erika Osborne;  #314 Alexis Butcher;  #320 Kalene Yost;  
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KHSAA CLASS 2A STATE TRACK MEET - 5/17/2013

OWSLEY FRAZIER CARDINAL PARK, U OF L
LOUISVILLE, KY

School Roster

Knott County Central
Name Comp# Sex Year
Alexis Hatmaker  09W1. 321
Mashayla Higgins  07W2. 322
Maggie Hoffman  08W3. 323
Sarah Hunter  08W4. 324
Tyler Kilburn  12M5. 959
Emily Lewis  10W6. 325
Whitney Lewis  09W7. 326
Stacey Stamper  09W8. 327
Kristen Waugh  08W9. 328
Relay Sex
Knott County Central #23 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay 2AW1.

#323 Maggie Hoffman;  #327 Stacey Stamper;  #325 Emily Lewis;  #328 Kristen Waugh
#322 Mashayla Higgins;  #324 Sarah Hunter;  #326 Whitney Lewis;  #321 Alexis Hatmaker

Knox Central
Name Comp# Sex Year
Jobeth Bingham  12W1. 329
Caseylynn Brooks  09W2. 330
Haley Brown  10W3. 331
Andrea Dumphord  10W4. 332
Sabrina Elliott  11W5. 333
Devon Evans  12M6. 960
Casey Mitchell  12W7. 334
Cassidy Shippy  12W8. 335
Jazmene Taylor  11W9. 336
Relay Sex
Knox Central #11 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 2AW1.

#331 Haley Brown;  #334 Casey Mitchell;  #335 Cassidy Shippy;  #336 Jazmene Taylor
#333 Sabrina Elliott;  #329 Jobeth Bingham;  #330 Caseylynn Brooks;  #332 Andrea Dumphord
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KHSAA CLASS 2A STATE TRACK MEET - 5/17/2013

OWSLEY FRAZIER CARDINAL PARK, U OF L
LOUISVILLE, KY

School Roster

Larue County
Name Comp# Sex Year
Chantel Bonanno  10W1. 337
Amanda Brewer  10W2. 338
Kristina Durbin  10W3. 339
Abby French  09W4. 340
Hannah Harry  09W5. 341
Natalie Mullins  09W6. 342
Nichole Thomas  09W7. 343
Relay Sex
Larue County #23 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay 2AW1.

#338 Amanda Brewer;  #339 Kristina Durbin;  #343 Nichole Thomas;  #342 Natalie Mullins
#340 Abby French;  #337 Chantel Bonanno;  

Larue County #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay 2AW2.
#338 Amanda Brewer;  #339 Kristina Durbin;  #342 Natalie Mullins;  #343 Nichole Thomas
#341 Hannah Harry;  

Lawrence County
Name Comp# Sex Year
Mollie Workman  10W1. 344
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KHSAA CLASS 2A STATE TRACK MEET - 5/17/2013

OWSLEY FRAZIER CARDINAL PARK, U OF L
LOUISVILLE, KY

School Roster

Leslie County
Name Comp# Sex Year
Shania Asher  10W1. 345
Justin Collett  09M2. 961
Rury Eldridge  10M3. 962
Katie Fee  10W4. 346
Emily Griffith  08W5. 347
Kennedy Howard  07W6. 348
Dustin Lewis  12M7. 963
Alex Little  10M8. 964
Madison Little  08W9. 349
Brittany Mitchell  08W10. 350
Katie Moore  10W11. 351
Austin Osborne  11M12. 965
Shelby Sparks  08W13. 352
Andrew Stidham  10M14. 966
Alex Washburn  08W15. 353
Kyle Whitaker  08M16. 967
Chris Wilson  10M17. 968
Andrew Wooton  09M18. 969
Relay Sex
Leslie County #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay 2AW1.

#352 Shelby Sparks;  #345 Shania Asher;  #348 Kennedy Howard;  #349 Madison Little
#353 Alex Washburn;  #347 Emily Griffith;  #351 Katie Moore;  #346 Katie Fee

Leslie County #24 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay 2AM2.
#961 Justin Collett;  #964 Alex Little;  #962 Rury Eldridge;  #965 Austin Osborne
#963 Dustin Lewis;  #967 Kyle Whitaker;  #968 Chris Wilson;  #969 Andrew Wooton
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KHSAA CLASS 2A STATE TRACK MEET - 5/17/2013

OWSLEY FRAZIER CARDINAL PARK, U OF L
LOUISVILLE, KY

School Roster

Letcher County Central
Name Comp# Sex Year
Brooke Adams  10W1. 354
Keisha Balthis  11W2. 355
Anthony Banks  12M3. 970
Josh Boggs  11M4. 971
Alley Bolling  11W5. 356
Austin Bolling  12M6. 972
Leanna Bryant  11W7. 357
Dylan Burton  11M8. 973
Chase Cates  11M9. 974
Colton Collins  11M10. 975
Judson Collins  09M11. 976
Megan Cornett  09W12. 358
Ally Damron  09W13. 359
Brittany Day  10W14. 360
Izak Dyal  12M15. 977
Chippy Frazier  11M16. 978
Cody Gregory  12M17. 979
Hunter Hall  10M18. 980
Keaston Hall  12M19. 981
Tami Hall  11W20. 361
Endia Lillie  10W21. 362
Bobby McKenzie  10M22. 982
Meg Raleigh  11W23. 363
Lexie Smith  12W24. 364
Willie Smith  11M25. 983
Casey Stines  11M26. 984
Chris Tyree  12M27. 985
Trevor Wayne  10M28. 986
Courtney Wilson  11W29. 365
Relay Sex
Letcher County Central #11 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 2AW1.

#362 Endia Lillie;  #364 Lexie Smith;  #358 Megan Cornett;  #361 Tami Hall
#356 Alley Bolling;  #360 Brittany Day;  

Letcher County Central #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay 2AW2.
#364 Lexie Smith;  #361 Tami Hall;  #358 Megan Cornett;  #362 Endia Lillie
#356 Alley Bolling;  #360 Brittany Day;  

Letcher County Central #23 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay 2AW3.
#354 Brooke Adams;  #363 Meg Raleigh;  #364 Lexie Smith;  #359 Ally Damron
#355 Keisha Balthis;  #356 Alley Bolling;  #365 Courtney Wilson;  

Letcher County Central #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay 2AW4.
#354 Brooke Adams;  #357 Leanna Bryant;  #359 Ally Damron;  #363 Meg Raleigh
#355 Keisha Balthis;  #365 Courtney Wilson;  
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Letcher County Central
Relay Sex
Letcher County Central #12 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 2AM5.

#971 Josh Boggs;  #979 Cody Gregory;  #977 Izak Dyal;  #975 Colton Collins
#973 Dylan Burton;  #980 Hunter Hall;  #981 Keaston Hall;  #984 Casey Stines

Letcher County Central #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay 2AM6.
#971 Josh Boggs;  #973 Dylan Burton;  #978 Chippy Frazier;  #980 Hunter Hall
#975 Colton Collins;  #979 Cody Gregory;  #977 Izak Dyal;  #981 Keaston Hall

Letcher County Central #24 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay 2AM7.
#973 Dylan Burton;  #971 Josh Boggs;  #978 Chippy Frazier;  #979 Cody Gregory
#980 Hunter Hall;  #981 Keaston Hall;  #982 Bobby McKenzie;  #986 Trevor Wayne

Letcher County Central #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay 2AM8.
#970 Anthony Banks;  #972 Austin Bolling;  #982 Bobby McKenzie;  #976 Judson Collins
#978 Chippy Frazier;  #974 Chase Cates;  #986 Trevor Wayne;  

Lewis County
Name Comp# Sex Year
Tanner Barton  11M1. 987
Jordan Hunt  11M2. 988



Licensed To:  KHSAA State Track Championship Meet - Organization L Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  5/14/2013  Page 32
KHSAA CLASS 2A STATE TRACK MEET - 5/17/2013

OWSLEY FRAZIER CARDINAL PARK, U OF L
LOUISVILLE, KY

School Roster

Lexington Catholic
Name Comp# Sex Year
Natalie Appel  11W1. 366
Chase Brieske  10M2. 989
Olivia Carter  11W3. 367
Allen Curtis  10M4. 990
Gaby Duffey  11W5. 368
Mary Beth Gorham  12W6. 369
Sarah Gorham  11W7. 370
Malik Guidry  11M8. 991
Will Harned  10M9. 992
Anna Hughes  11W10. 371
Hanna Jazdewski  09W11. 372
Emily Johnson  10W12. 373
Kagen Katzenmaier  11M13. 993
Claire Kellen  11W14. 374
Emma King  11W15. 375
Amoh Kumengisa  12M16. 994
Jack Laureano  10M17. 995
Nicholas Laureano  12M18. 996
Jodi Llanora  10W19. 376
Bridgette Mangold  11W20. 377
Camille Mangold  09W21. 378
Noah Mitchell  11M22. 997
Alex Nash  12M23. 998
Casey Nash  12M24. 999
August Necamp  10M25. 1000
Lauren Phillips  10W26. 379
Michaela Reinhart  08W27. 380
Kate Samuel  09W28. 381
Kairon Snowden  11M29. 1001
Matthew Tomassoni  10M30. 1002
Alex Van Leeuwen  12M31. 1003
Natalie Vish  11W32. 382
Andrew Vollet  12M33. 1004
Colin Vollet  09M34. 1005
Parker Wachs  12M35. 1006
Relay Sex
Lexington Catholic #11 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 2AW1.

#374 Claire Kellen;  #367 Olivia Carter;  #369 Mary Beth Gorham;  #366 Natalie Appel
#372 Hanna Jazdewski;  #379 Lauren Phillips;  #371 Anna Hughes;  

Lexington Catholic #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay 2AW2.
#369 Mary Beth Gorham;  #374 Claire Kellen;  #367 Olivia Carter;  #372 Hanna Jazdewski
#370 Sarah Gorham;  #379 Lauren Phillips;  #366 Natalie Appel;  #377 Bridgette Mangold
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School Roster

Lexington Catholic
Relay Sex
Lexington Catholic #23 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay 2AW3.

#367 Olivia Carter;  #372 Hanna Jazdewski;  #381 Kate Samuel;  #368 Gaby Duffey
#370 Sarah Gorham;  #366 Natalie Appel;  #377 Bridgette Mangold;  #382 Natalie Vish

Lexington Catholic #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay 2AW4.
#382 Natalie Vish;  #368 Gaby Duffey;  #373 Emily Johnson;  #376 Jodi Llanora
#370 Sarah Gorham;  #375 Emma King;  

Lexington Catholic #12 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 2AM5.
#991 Malik Guidry;  #999 Casey Nash;  #1001 Kairon Snowden;  #994 Amoh Kumengisa
#997 Noah Mitchell;  #1003 Alex Van Leeuwen;  #998 Alex Nash;  

Lexington Catholic #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay 2AM6.
#994 Amoh Kumengisa;  #991 Malik Guidry;  #998 Alex Nash;  #999 Casey Nash
#1001 Kairon Snowden;  #1006 Parker Wachs;  #997 Noah Mitchell;  #1003 Alex Van Leeuwen

Lexington Catholic #24 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay 2AM7.
#1003 Alex Van Leeuwen;  #989 Chase Brieske;  #990 Allen Curtis;  #998 Alex Nash
#999 Casey Nash;  #996 Nicholas Laureano;  #1002 Matthew Tomassoni;  #1005 Colin Vollet

Lexington Catholic #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay 2AM8.
#989 Chase Brieske;  #990 Allen Curtis;  #995 Jack Laureano;  #993 Kagen Katzenmaier
#992 Will Harned;  #1000 August Necamp;  

Lloyd Memorial
Name Comp# Sex Year
Nejmo Adem  12W1. 383
Damesha Bailey  12W2. 384
Courtney Davis  12W3. 385
Sarah Duncan  11W4. 386
Shelby Green  11W5. 387
Dayana Gutierrez  08W6. 388
Danielle Hyman  12W7. 389
Micaela Marshall  09W8. 390
Carol Ray  11W9. 391
Dylan Withers  11M10. 1007
Relay Sex
Lloyd Memorial #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay 2AW1.

#387 Shelby Green;  #389 Danielle Hyman;  #385 Courtney Davis;  #386 Sarah Duncan
#383 Nejmo Adem;  #388 Dayana Gutierrez;  #384 Damesha Bailey;  #390 Micaela Marshall
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Logan County
Name Comp# Sex Year
Dylan Cole  12M1. 1008
Levi Crossley  10M2. 1009
Wesley Duncan  12M3. 1010
Kelly Eicher  10M4. 1011
Cory Ford  10M5. 1012
Aaron Foster  12M6. 1013
Jared Hall  12M7. 1014
Sye Head  12M8. 1015
Korey Jaynes  12M9. 1016
Thomas Lyne  08M10. 1017
Jasmine Martin  12W11. 392
Hayley Mayher  12W12. 393
Kaleb O' Dell  11M13. 1018
Justin Rone  12M14. 1019
Colton Spencer  12M15. 1020
Michael Sydnor  11M16. 1021
Noah Thomas  12M17. 1022
Tyler Wood  12M18. 1023
Relay Sex
Logan County #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay 2AM1.

#1008 Dylan Cole;  #1013 Aaron Foster;  #1020 Colton Spencer;  #1021 Michael Sydnor
#1010 Wesley Duncan;  #1014 Jared Hall;  #1019 Justin Rone;  #1016 Korey Jaynes

Logan County #24 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay 2AM2.
#1008 Dylan Cole;  #1015 Sye Head;  #1021 Michael Sydnor;  #1020 Colton Spencer
#1009 Levi Crossley;  #1019 Justin Rone;  #1013 Aaron Foster;  #1022 Noah Thomas

Logan County #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay 2AM3.
#1009 Levi Crossley;  #1015 Sye Head;  #1020 Colton Spencer;  #1022 Noah Thomas
#1018 Kaleb O' Dell;  #1012 Cory Ford;  #1011 Kelly Eicher;  #1017 Thomas Lyne
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Lone Oak
Name Comp# Sex Year
Landon Chambers  10M1. 1024
Alex Ellerman  12M2. 1025
Tyler Fell  08W3. 394
Noah Houser  10M4. 1026
Zyaire Hughes  09M5. 1027
Rasheed Jones  10M6. 1028
Ashley Latham  12W7. 395
Martin Livingston  11M8. 1029
Steven Wooten  12M9. 1030
Ashley Zimmerman  08W10. 396
Relay Sex
Lone Oak #12 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 2AM1.

#1029 Martin Livingston;  #1026 Noah Houser;  #1024 Landon Chambers;  #1027 Zyaire Hughe
#1028 Rasheed Jones;  #1025 Alex Ellerman;  
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Madison Southern
Name Comp# Sex Year
Clayton Barnes  12M1. 1031
Mackenzie Bicknell  12W2. 397
Casey Cameron  12M3. 1032
Amanda Collier  12W4. 398
Emilie Collins  09W5. 399
Casey Dionne  11M6. 1033
Kate Freel  11W7. 400
Damien Harris  10M8. 1034
Vernon Harrison  11M9. 1035
Derek Howard  11M10. 1036
Maria Melhuish  07W11. 401
Karrigan Moberly  09W12. 402
Michael Rothmel  12M13. 1037
Savanah Sarver  10W14. 403
Drew Taylor  12M15. 1038
Chad Wagers  11M16. 1039
Relay Sex
Madison Southern #11 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 2AW1.

#400 Kate Freel;  #398 Amanda Collier;  #402 Karrigan Moberly;  #397 Mackenzie Bicknell
#403 Savanah Sarver;  #399 Emilie Collins;  

Madison Southern #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay 2AW2.
#400 Kate Freel;  #398 Amanda Collier;  #402 Karrigan Moberly;  #397 Mackenzie Bicknell
#399 Emilie Collins;  #403 Savanah Sarver;  

Madison Southern #12 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 2AM3.
#1033 Casey Dionne;  #1037 Michael Rothmel;  #1038 Drew Taylor;  #1034 Damien Harris
#1039 Chad Wagers;  #1035 Vernon Harrison;  

Madison Southern #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay 2AM4.
#1033 Casey Dionne;  #1034 Damien Harris;  #1037 Michael Rothmel;  #1038 Drew Taylor
#1039 Chad Wagers;  #1035 Vernon Harrison;  

Magoffin County
Name Comp# Sex Year
Dean Thacker  12M1. 1040
Holly Ward  12W2. 404

Marion County
Name Comp# Sex Year
Morgan Avritt  12W1. 405
Dylan Bradshaw  08M2. 1041
Justin Dawson  11M3. 1042
Brooks Divine  12M4. 1043
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Mason County
Name Comp# Sex Year
Brittany Alley  10W1. 406
Sierra Anderson  10W2. 407
Garret Appelman  10M3. 1044
Alivia Bierley  11W4. 408
Chris Caba  11M5. 1045
Nicole Caba  08W6. 409
Tanner Campbell  12M7. 1046
Steven Chambers  12M8. 1047
Cory Childers  12M9. 1048
Myla Downs-Perry  07W10. 410
Carson Fearis  11M11. 1049
Jordan Frodge  08W12. 411
Brittany Hardin  11W13. 412
Donovan Hylander  11M14. 1050
Hannah Jackson  09W15. 413
Shawn Johnson  11M16. 1051
Jaylin Jones  11M17. 1052
Samantha Jones  10W18. 414
Raylee Kirkland  12W19. 415
Andrew Kouns  08M20. 1053
Tara Machamer  10W21. 416
Whitney Omara  08W22. 417
Megan Pfeffer  10W23. 418
Sarah Redmond  10W24. 419
Alex Robinson  11M25. 1054
Nick Robinson  11M26. 1055
Morgan Sargent  09W27. 420
Marrissa Scilley  07W28. 421
Rheagan Sizemore  08W29. 422
Alex Stahl  12M30. 1056
Jacob Tompkins  11M31. 1057
Tyler Toombs  10M32. 1058
Austin Tuel  12M33. 1059
Rebecca Wood  09W34. 423
Cara Woods  10W35. 424
Julia Woods  12W36. 425
Relay Sex
Mason County #11 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 2AW1.

#414 Samantha Jones;  #420 Morgan Sargent;  #412 Brittany Hardin;  #423 Rebecca Wood
#408 Alivia Bierley;  #419 Sarah Redmond;  #410 Myla Downs-Perry;  #417 Whitney Omara

Mason County #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay 2AW2.
#418 Megan Pfeffer;  #419 Sarah Redmond;  #420 Morgan Sargent;  #423 Rebecca Wood
#414 Samantha Jones;  #410 Myla Downs-Perry;  #411 Jordan Frodge;  #421 Marrissa Scilley
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Mason County
Relay Sex
Mason County #23 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay 2AW3.

#414 Samantha Jones;  #411 Jordan Frodge;  #408 Alivia Bierley;  #424 Cara Woods
#425 Julia Woods;  #415 Raylee Kirkland;  #418 Megan Pfeffer;  #422 Rheagan Sizemore

Mason County #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay 2AW4.
#415 Raylee Kirkland;  #422 Rheagan Sizemore;  #425 Julia Woods;  #424 Cara Woods
#406 Brittany Alley;  #407 Sierra Anderson;  #409 Nicole Caba;  #413 Hannah Jackson

Mason County #12 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 2AM5.
#1052 Jaylin Jones;  #1057 Jacob Tompkins;  #1059 Austin Tuel;  #1047 Steven Chambers
#1049 Carson Fearis;  #1050 Donovan Hylander;  #1056 Alex Stahl;  #1053 Andrew Kouns

Mason County #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay 2AM6.
#1049 Carson Fearis;  #1052 Jaylin Jones;  #1047 Steven Chambers;  #1059 Austin Tuel
#1053 Andrew Kouns;  #1057 Jacob Tompkins;  #1048 Cory Childers;  #1051 Shawn Johnson

Mason County #24 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay 2AM7.
#1049 Carson Fearis;  #1052 Jaylin Jones;  #1051 Shawn Johnson;  #1059 Austin Tuel
#1057 Jacob Tompkins;  #1048 Cory Childers;  #1054 Alex Robinson;  #1055 Nick Robinson

Mason County #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay 2AM8.
#1046 Tanner Campbell;  #1054 Alex Robinson;  #1055 Nick Robinson;  #1051 Shawn Johnson
#1048 Cory Childers;  #1058 Tyler Toombs;  #1045 Chris Caba;  #1044 Garret Appelman
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Mercer County
Name Comp# Sex Year
Alex Bosse  11M1. 1060
Gentry Brown  11W2. 426
Lex Burkhead  09M3. 1061
Kobe Ford  09M4. 1062
Matthew Gammon  12M5. 1063
Mac Guay  11M6. 1064
Lindsay Haralu  09W7. 427
Lyric Houston  08W8. 428
Justin Johnston  11M9. 1065
Erika Kehrt  12W10. 429
Mia Mays  09W11. 430
Anna Mollett  10W12. 431
Chase Moore  09M13. 1066
Shannon Murray  12W14. 432
Bryant Qualls  12M15. 1067
D Smith  08M16. 1068
Jawan Smith  12M17. 1069
Carli Souder  12W18. 433
Landon Souder  12M19. 1070
James Stinnett  10M20. 1071
Dean Tyler  11M21. 1072
Relay Sex
Mercer County #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay 2AW1.

#432 Shannon Murray;  #429 Erika Kehrt;  #433 Carli Souder;  #426 Gentry Brown
#428 Lyric Houston;  #427 Lindsay Haralu;  #431 Anna Mollett;  #430 Mia Mays

Mercer County #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay 2AM2.
#1062 Kobe Ford;  #1063 Matthew Gammon;  #1070 Landon Souder;  #1066 Chase Moore
#1068 D Smith;  #1060 Alex Bosse;  #1064 Mac Guay;  #1069 Jawan Smith

Mercer County #24 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay 2AM3.
#1062 Kobe Ford;  #1072 Dean Tyler;  #1060 Alex Bosse;  #1070 Landon Souder
#1067 Bryant Qualls;  #1069 Jawan Smith;  #1065 Justin Johnston;  #1063 Matthew Gammon

Mercer County #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay 2AM4.
#1067 Bryant Qualls;  #1060 Alex Bosse;  #1072 Dean Tyler;  #1069 Jawan Smith
#1070 Landon Souder;  #1071 James Stinnett;  #1063 Matthew Gammon;  #1061 Lex Burkhead
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Mercy
Name Comp# Sex Year
Emily Boston  11W1. 434
Wren Carroll  12W2. 435
Shelby Catlett  12W3. 436
Haley Collard  12W4. 437
Sabrina Gemmer  12W5. 438
Olivia Hennis  09W6. 439
Hannah Hollifield  12W7. 440
Ashley Jefferson  12W8. 441
Andrea Just  12W9. 442
Mary Robinson  10W10. 443
Emily Roby  12W11. 444
Tristen Senn  11W12. 445
Kelsey Sherrard  10W13. 446
Daley Smith  10W14. 447
Abby Wicke  11W15. 448
Katie Wicke  12W16. 449
Brianna Wolken  09W17. 450
Kristen Young  12W18. 451
Olivia Young  09W19. 452
Relay Sex
Mercy #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay 2AW1.

#438 Sabrina Gemmer;  #445 Tristen Senn;  #434 Emily Boston;  #439 Olivia Hennis
#447 Daley Smith;  #446 Kelsey Sherrard;  #451 Kristen Young;  #444 Emily Roby

Mercy #23 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay 2AW2.
#438 Sabrina Gemmer;  #436 Shelby Catlett;  #452 Olivia Young;  #437 Haley Collard
#447 Daley Smith;  #445 Tristen Senn;  #443 Mary Robinson;  #434 Emily Boston

Mercy #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay 2AW3.
#443 Mary Robinson;  #448 Abby Wicke;  #435 Wren Carroll;  #437 Haley Collard
#450 Brianna Wolken;  #452 Olivia Young;  #442 Andrea Just;  #449 Katie Wicke
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Moore
Name Comp# Sex Year
Ashley Adkins  11W1. 453
Leoncio Daniels  12M2. 1073
Keith Foster  11M3. 1074
Derek Goodwin  10M4. 1075
Stephan Hall  09M5. 1076
Amber Johnson  12W6. 454
Tyra Jones  09W7. 455
Aerial McKay  09W8. 456
Perry Mitchell  11M9. 1077
Daron Osborne  11M10. 1078
Logan Sears  12M11. 1079
Promise Tiah  10W12. 457
Tyana Tolbert  07W13. 458
Tymeitha Tolbert  10W14. 459
Vyteis Tolbert  08W15. 460
Augustine Tugbe  08M16. 1080
Relay Sex
Moore #11 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 2AW1.

#456 Aerial McKay;  #453 Ashley Adkins;  #457 Promise Tiah;  #459 Tymeitha Tolbert
#455 Tyra Jones;  #460 Vyteis Tolbert;  #458 Tyana Tolbert;  #454 Amber Johnson

Moore #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay 2AW2.
#456 Aerial McKay;  #453 Ashley Adkins;  #457 Promise Tiah;  #459 Tymeitha Tolbert
#455 Tyra Jones;  #460 Vyteis Tolbert;  #458 Tyana Tolbert;  #454 Amber Johnson

Moore #12 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 2AM3.
#1077 Perry Mitchell;  #1078 Daron Osborne;  #1074 Keith Foster;  #1080 Augustine Tugbe
#1079 Logan Sears;  #1075 Derek Goodwin;  #1073 Leoncio Daniels;  #1076 Stephan Hall

Morgan County
Name Comp# Sex Year
Kody Thornsberry  11M1. 1081
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North Bullitt
Name Comp# Sex Year
Tabitha Davis  11W1. 461
Lauren Deel  08W2. 462
Pat Egnor  12M3. 1082
Elizabeth Grau  11W4. 463
Kendall McDonald  09W5. 464
Maddie Miles  10W6. 465
Caitlin Montgomery  12W7. 466
Chelsea Slayton  11W8. 467
Bre Stewart  10W9. 468
Sarah Ward  09W10. 469
Relay Sex
North Bullitt #23 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay 2AW1.

#463 Elizabeth Grau;  #468 Bre Stewart;  #469 Sarah Ward;  #467 Chelsea Slayton
#461 Tabitha Davis;  #464 Kendall McDonald;  #462 Lauren Deel;  #465 Maddie Miles
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North Oldham
Name Comp# Sex Year
Shelby Adams  12W1. 470
Arien Beasley  10M2. 1083
Brianne Brown  12W3. 471
Matt Clark  10M4. 1084
Luke Cummins  12M5. 1085
Paige Didier  09W6. 472
Erin Edmundson  09W7. 473
Cody Elbert  12M8. 1086
Dina Fahmi  11W9. 474
Cat Fiorito  09W10. 475
Maggie Fiorito  12W11. 476
David Gardiner  11M12. 1087
Luke Gardiner  09M13. 1088
David Glenn  11M14. 1089
Ally Hall  12W15. 477
Allison Keeler  12W16. 478
Heather Klusman  09W17. 479
Ryan Kozak  11M18. 1090
Marissa Lowe  10W19. 480
Jasmyne Mccoy  08W20. 481
Rowan Mcwilliams  10W21. 482
Nicole Moeller  08W22. 483
Maggie Mollak  10W23. 484
Emily Morsman  11W24. 485
Natalie Newman  12W25. 486
Jonas Noack  11M26. 1091
Elizabeth Olive  10W27. 487
Haley Oliver  11W28. 488
Erin Olsson  10W29. 489
Matt Powers  11M30. 1092
John Reitnauer  09M31. 1093
Nolan Ruhs  11M32. 1094
Jesse Sanders  10W33. 490
Tori Simpson  10W34. 491
Josh Smith  12M35. 1095
Ivy Stevens  12M36. 1096
Seth Stevens  10M37. 1097
Slade Stevens  10M38. 1098
David Terkula  10M39. 1099
Tyler Thompson  11M40. 1100
Korbin Zamudio  09M41. 1101
Adam Zimmerman  10M42. 1102
Andrew Zimmerman  12M43. 1103
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North Oldham
Relay Sex
Relay Sex
North Oldham #11 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 2AW1.

#491 Tori Simpson;  #472 Paige Didier;  #479 Heather Klusman;  #481 Jasmyne Mccoy
#483 Nicole Moeller;  #487 Elizabeth Olive;  #490 Jesse Sanders;  #471 Brianne Brown

North Oldham #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay 2AW2.
#483 Nicole Moeller;  #472 Paige Didier;  #489 Erin Olsson;  #490 Jesse Sanders
#471 Brianne Brown;  #487 Elizabeth Olive;  #474 Dina Fahmi;  #479 Heather Klusman

North Oldham #23 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay 2AW3.
#483 Nicole Moeller;  #473 Erin Edmundson;  #489 Erin Olsson;  #490 Jesse Sanders
#472 Paige Didier;  #487 Elizabeth Olive;  #477 Ally Hall;  #482 Rowan Mcwilliams

North Oldham #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay 2AW4.
#482 Rowan Mcwilliams;  #490 Jesse Sanders;  #476 Maggie Fiorito;  #477 Ally Hall
#478 Allison Keeler;  #480 Marissa Lowe;  #470 Shelby Adams;  #473 Erin Edmundson

North Oldham #12 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 2AM5.
#1083 Arien Beasley;  #1084 Matt Clark;  #1086 Cody Elbert;  #1095 Josh Smith
#1093 John Reitnauer;  #1090 Ryan Kozak;  #1101 Korbin Zamudio;  #1091 Jonas Noack

North Oldham #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay 2AM6.
#1083 Arien Beasley;  #1084 Matt Clark;  #1086 Cody Elbert;  #1095 Josh Smith
#1091 Jonas Noack;  #1093 John Reitnauer;  #1090 Ryan Kozak;  #1101 Korbin Zamudio

North Oldham #24 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay 2AM7.
#1084 Matt Clark;  #1086 Cody Elbert;  #1087 David Gardiner;  #1095 Josh Smith
#1090 Ryan Kozak;  #1099 David Terkula;  #1101 Korbin Zamudio;  

North Oldham #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay 2AM8.
#1097 Seth Stevens;  #1100 Tyler Thompson;  #1102 Adam Zimmerman;  #1089 David Glenn
#1085 Luke Cummins;  #1099 David Terkula;  #1087 David Gardiner;  #1088 Luke Gardiner
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OWSLEY FRAZIER CARDINAL PARK, U OF L
LOUISVILLE, KY

School Roster

Paducah Tilghman
Name Comp# Sex Year
Keyonna Allen-Woods  12W1. 492
Parker Belt  09M2. 1104
Arius Brown  11W3. 493
Marshell Chester  10W4. 494
Jalom Chisom  11M5. 1105
Tre Coleman  11M6. 1106
Marcus Corbett  10M7. 1107
Aaliyah Cunningham  12W8. 495
Rashiki Deberry  11M9. 1108
Taylor Drennon  12W10. 496
Asia Flemons  10W11. 497
Chris Flemons  12M12. 1109
Ronica Galbreath  11W13. 498
Darrius Garnette  12M14. 1110
Lenny Grace  10M15. 1111
Aleja Grant  10W16. 499
Michael Hassel  09M17. 1112
Jade Holland  09W18. 500
Jacob Holtgrew  11M19. 1113
Javontavia Osborne  10W20. 501
Derek Overstreet  11M21. 1114
Jarria Reed  09W22. 502
Nick Shelby  10M23. 1115
Riley Sigler  10W24. 503
Darrius Spivey-Nunn  11M25. 1116
Arjon Thomas  12M26. 1117
Molly Thompson  10W27. 504
Jarred Turner  09M28. 1118
Cason Waldon  11M29. 1119
Jaleigha Winston  11W30. 505
Relay Sex
Paducah Tilghman #11 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 2AW1.

#505 Jaleigha Winston;  #492 Keyonna Allen-Woods;  #503 Riley Sigler;  #502 Jarria Reed
#495 Aaliyah Cunningham;  #498 Ronica Galbreath;  #500 Jade Holland;  #496 Taylor Drennon

Paducah Tilghman #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay 2AW2.
#505 Jaleigha Winston;  #495 Aaliyah Cunningham;  #503 Riley Sigler;  #502 Jarria Reed
#492 Keyonna Allen-Woods;  #498 Ronica Galbreath;  #501 Javontavia Osborne;  #496 Taylor D

Paducah Tilghman #23 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay 2AW3.
#493 Arius Brown;  #502 Jarria Reed;  #497 Asia Flemons;  #503 Riley Sigler
#494 Marshell Chester;  #496 Taylor Drennon;  #504 Molly Thompson;  #498 Ronica Galbreath

Paducah Tilghman #12 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 2AM4.
#1109 Chris Flemons;  #1110 Darrius Garnette;  #1115 Nick Shelby;  #1116 Darrius Spivey-Nun
#1118 Jarred Turner;  #1104 Parker Belt;  
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OWSLEY FRAZIER CARDINAL PARK, U OF L
LOUISVILLE, KY

School Roster

Paducah Tilghman
Relay Sex
Paducah Tilghman #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay 2AM5.

#1117 Arjon Thomas;  #1107 Marcus Corbett;  #1115 Nick Shelby;  #1110 Darrius Garnette
#1111 Lenny Grace;  #1112 Michael Hassel;  

Paducah Tilghman #24 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay 2AM6.
#1117 Arjon Thomas;  #1115 Nick Shelby;  #1111 Lenny Grace;  #1109 Chris Flemons
#1113 Jacob Holtgrew;  #1108 Rashiki Deberry;  

Pendleton County
Name Comp# Sex Year
Aaron Teegarden  12M1. 1120

Pike County Central
Name Comp# Sex Year
Christopher Wesley  10M1. 1121

Powell County
Name Comp# Sex Year
Brooke Moree  11W1. 506
Kayla Terry  10W2. 507

Presentation
Name Comp# Sex Year
Courtney Carrico  10W1. 508
Emily Flaherty  11W2. 509
Morgan Fletcher  11W3. 510
Caroline Gosser  10W4. 511
Jace Grissom  09W5. 512
Dara Jackson  09W6. 513
Lauren Koenig  10W7. 514
Tracey Lindsey  10W8. 515
Lindsay Reynolds  09W9. 516
Lisa Schwartz  12W10. 517
Rachel Throckmorton  12W11. 518
Emma Uhls  09W12. 519
Relay Sex
Presentation #11 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 2AW1.

#517 Lisa Schwartz;  #515 Tracey Lindsey;  #510 Morgan Fletcher;  #518 Rachel Throckmorton
#516 Lindsay Reynolds;  #514 Lauren Koenig;  #513 Dara Jackson;  #519 Emma Uhls

Presentation #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay 2AW2.
#517 Lisa Schwartz;  #515 Tracey Lindsey;  #516 Lindsay Reynolds;  #518 Rachel Throckmorto
#510 Morgan Fletcher;  #514 Lauren Koenig;  #513 Dara Jackson;  #519 Emma Uhls
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OWSLEY FRAZIER CARDINAL PARK, U OF L
LOUISVILLE, KY

School Roster

Prestonsburg
Name Comp# Sex Year
Jordan Carroll  11W1. 520
Shantale Collins  10W2. 521
Sonjia Meade  12W3. 522
Makayla Minix  09W4. 523
Derek Newsome  12M5. 1122
Morgan Nunnery  12W6. 524
Kayleah Robinette  09W7. 525
Samantha Thomas  10W8. 526
Catherine Tincher  12W9. 527
Relay Sex
Prestonsburg #11 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 2AW1.

#524 Morgan Nunnery;  #523 Makayla Minix;  #520 Jordan Carroll;  #527 Catherine Tincher
#521 Shantale Collins;  #525 Kayleah Robinette;  #522 Sonjia Meade;  #526 Samantha Thomas

Rockcastle County
Name Comp# Sex Year
Alyssa Allen  11W1. 528
Ashton Arvin  12M2. 1123
Taylor Bullock  08W3. 529
Rachel Cain  10W4. 530
Katelynn Hensley  08W5. 531
Amy Johnson  12W6. 532
Arie-anna Lawson  08W7. 533
Ashley McKinney  09W8. 534
Sierra Mercer  08W9. 535
Rakhi Patel  10W10. 536
Tori Phillips  09W11. 537
Lanna Prewitt  08W12. 538
Relay Sex
Rockcastle County #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay 2AW1.

#530 Rachel Cain;  #534 Ashley McKinney;  #535 Sierra Mercer;  #533 Arie-anna Lawson
#536 Rakhi Patel;  #538 Lanna Prewitt;  #529 Taylor Bullock;  #537 Tori Phillips
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OWSLEY FRAZIER CARDINAL PARK, U OF L
LOUISVILLE, KY

School Roster

Rowan County
Name Comp# Sex Year
TJ Adkins  12M1. 1124
Logan Ashley  12M2. 1125
Chris Baker  12M3. 1126
Matt Catron  12M4. 1127
Shelley Deharte  11M5. 1128
Jon Erni  11M6. 1129
Josh Gilliam  10M7. 1130
Nathan Hanshaw  11M8. 1131
Daniel Johnson  12M9. 1132
Zack Kelsey  12M10. 1133
Isaac Lee  11M11. 1134
Jalen Stone  12M12. 1135
Laney Stone  11M13. 1136
Relay Sex
Rowan County #12 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 2AM1.

#1135 Jalen Stone;  #1125 Logan Ashley;  #1136 Laney Stone;  #1126 Chris Baker
#1134 Isaac Lee;  #1133 Zack Kelsey;  #1124 TJ Adkins;  #1127 Matt Catron

Rowan County #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay 2AM2.
#1134 Isaac Lee;  #1125 Logan Ashley;  #1133 Zack Kelsey;  #1126 Chris Baker
#1124 TJ Adkins;  #1127 Matt Catron;  #1136 Laney Stone;  #1135 Jalen Stone

Rowan County #24 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay 2AM3.
#1129 Jon Erni;  #1124 TJ Adkins;  #1127 Matt Catron;  #1133 Zack Kelsey
#1135 Jalen Stone;  #1132 Daniel Johnson;  #1130 Josh Gilliam;  #1134 Isaac Lee
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OWSLEY FRAZIER CARDINAL PARK, U OF L
LOUISVILLE, KY

School Roster

Russell
Name Comp# Sex Year
Peyton Abbott  10W1. 539
Kara Coldiron  10W2. 540
Madison Cole  12W3. 541
Jaci Epperson  12W4. 542
Lance Evans  12M5. 1137
Jenine Hain  11W6. 543
Emily Hanson  12W7. 544
Hollie Hencye  09W8. 545
Ambrosia McKenzie  11W9. 546
Emma Porter  10W10. 547
Josh Riley  11M11. 1138
Stephen Russell  12M12. 1139
Emily Stump  12W13. 548
Sydney Watkins  12W14. 549
Relay Sex
Russell #11 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 2AW1.

#541 Madison Cole;  #544 Emily Hanson;  #548 Emily Stump;  #549 Sydney Watkins
#539 Peyton Abbott;  #547 Emma Porter;  #546 Ambrosia McKenzie;  #545 Hollie Hencye

Russell #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay 2AW2.
#541 Madison Cole;  #544 Emily Hanson;  #548 Emily Stump;  #549 Sydney Watkins
#539 Peyton Abbott;  #546 Ambrosia McKenzie;  #547 Emma Porter;  #545 Hollie Hencye

Russell #23 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay 2AW3.
#545 Hollie Hencye;  #546 Ambrosia McKenzie;  #549 Sydney Watkins;  #544 Emily Hanson
#543 Jenine Hain;  #542 Jaci Epperson;  #540 Kara Coldiron;  #539 Peyton Abbott
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OWSLEY FRAZIER CARDINAL PARK, U OF L
LOUISVILLE, KY

School Roster

Russell County
Name Comp# Sex Year
Bailey Bean  11W1. 550
Gabby Bean  09W2. 551
Waylon Beane  09M3. 1140
Nick Britt  12M4. 1141
Kailey Coffey  08W5. 552
Ryan Conner  09M6. 1142
Blake Ellis  11M7. 1143
Claire Feldhaus  08W8. 553
Evan Fletcher  11M9. 1144
LeeAnn Grider  12W10. 554
Ally Harris  12W11. 555
Allen Kemp  12M12. 1145
Barton Mann  12M13. 1146
Braxton Mann  09M14. 1147
Christian Marson  12M15. 1148
Luis Medrano  12M16. 1149
Jeff Perez  12M17. 1150
Bailey Phillips  10W18. 556
Trevor Robertson  11M19. 1151
Emily Wilson  12W20. 557
Relay Sex
Russell County #11 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 2AW1.

#554 LeeAnn Grider;  #556 Bailey Phillips;  #553 Claire Feldhaus;  #555 Ally Harris
#551 Gabby Bean;  

Russell County #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay 2AW2.
#554 LeeAnn Grider;  #553 Claire Feldhaus;  #550 Bailey Bean;  #555 Ally Harris
#556 Bailey Phillips;  #552 Kailey Coffey;  

Russell County #23 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay 2AW3.
#554 LeeAnn Grider;  #556 Bailey Phillips;  #553 Claire Feldhaus;  #555 Ally Harris
#550 Bailey Bean;  #552 Kailey Coffey;  

Russell County #12 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 2AM4.
#1141 Nick Britt;  #1146 Barton Mann;  #1143 Blake Ellis;  #1144 Evan Fletcher
#1142 Ryan Conner;  #1147 Braxton Mann;  

Russell County #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay 2AM5.
#1141 Nick Britt;  #1146 Barton Mann;  #1143 Blake Ellis;  #1144 Evan Fletcher
#1151 Trevor Robertson;  #1142 Ryan Conner;  

Russell County #24 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay 2AM6.
#1151 Trevor Robertson;  #1141 Nick Britt;  #1144 Evan Fletcher;  #1142 Ryan Conner
#1146 Barton Mann;  #1145 Allen Kemp;  

Russell County #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay 2AM7.
#1151 Trevor Robertson;  #1149 Luis Medrano;  #1148 Christian Marson;  #1145 Allen Kemp
#1140 Waylon Beane;  #1150 Jeff Perez;  
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OWSLEY FRAZIER CARDINAL PARK, U OF L
LOUISVILLE, KY

School Roster

Shawnee
Name Comp# Sex Year
Lauryn Clark  10W1. 558

Shelby County
Name Comp# Sex Year
Michael Barry  12M1. 1152
Trey Biram  10M2. 1153
Jamie Bradley  12W3. 559
Luke Brown  09M4. 1154
Bobby Desmond  10M5. 1155
Jacob Gowen  10M6. 1156
Olivia Matlin  10W7. 560
Mikah Mattingly  10M8. 1157
Cali Mills  10W9. 561
Samantha Orange  12W10. 562
Stuart Orange  12M11. 1158
Claire Schaefer  10W12. 563
Kate Schaefer  11W13. 564
Zach Shipley  12M14. 1159
Abby Siegel  12W15. 565
Gina Stanula  12W16. 566
Madison Todd  09W17. 567
Relay Sex
Shelby County #11 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 2AW1.

#564 Kate Schaefer;  #561 Cali Mills;  #565 Abby Siegel;  #566 Gina Stanula
#560 Olivia Matlin;  #562 Samantha Orange;  #563 Claire Schaefer;  #567 Madison Todd

Shelby County #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay 2AW2.
#565 Abby Siegel;  #561 Cali Mills;  #566 Gina Stanula;  #563 Claire Schaefer
#564 Kate Schaefer;  #560 Olivia Matlin;  #562 Samantha Orange;  #567 Madison Todd

Shelby County #23 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay 2AW3.
#560 Olivia Matlin;  #561 Cali Mills;  #564 Kate Schaefer;  #565 Abby Siegel
#562 Samantha Orange;  #563 Claire Schaefer;  #566 Gina Stanula;  #567 Madison Todd

Shelby County #24 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay 2AM4.
#1152 Michael Barry;  #1156 Jacob Gowen;  #1154 Luke Brown;  #1158 Stuart Orange
#1153 Trey Biram;  #1157 Mikah Mattingly;  #1155 Bobby Desmond;  #1159 Zach Shipley
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OWSLEY FRAZIER CARDINAL PARK, U OF L
LOUISVILLE, KY

School Roster

South Oldham
Name Comp# Sex Year
Kayla Alsup  10W1. 568
Sean Angermeier  10M2. 1160
Tony Brackins  12M3. 1161
Samuel Brewer  12M4. 1162
Cole Dowdy  09M5. 1163
Tanner Dowdy  09M6. 1164
Keightley Dudgeon  11W7. 569
Drew Grimm  10M8. 1165
Felicia Houchens  12W9. 570
Yvonne Johnson  12W10. 571
James Law  11M11. 1166
Marquis Loveley  11M12. 1167
Keith Menser  12M13. 1168
Mallory Nason  12W14. 572
Kassidy Orrender  10W15. 573
Joel Pittman  12M16. 1169
Megan Sherwood  12W17. 574
Jackson Skeeters  10M18. 1170
Savanna Walker  12W19. 575
Mckenna Webb  10W20. 576
Marqueritte Wheeler  09W21. 577
Grace Whitworth  12W22. 578
Erin Wilson  10W23. 579
Relay Sex
South Oldham #23 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay 2AW1.

#571 Yvonne Johnson;  #574 Megan Sherwood;  #570 Felicia Houchens;  #579 Erin Wilson
#569 Keightley Dudgeon;  #568 Kayla Alsup;  #576 Mckenna Webb;  #578 Grace Whitworth

South Oldham #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay 2AW2.
#569 Keightley Dudgeon;  #568 Kayla Alsup;  #573 Kassidy Orrender;  #578 Grace Whitworth
#574 Megan Sherwood;  #575 Savanna Walker;  #576 Mckenna Webb;  #579 Erin Wilson

South Oldham #12 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 2AM3.
#1161 Tony Brackins;  #1167 Marquis Loveley;  #1168 Keith Menser;  #1165 Drew Grimm
#1162 Samuel Brewer;  #1160 Sean Angermeier;  #1170 Jackson Skeeters;  #1169 Joel Pittman
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OWSLEY FRAZIER CARDINAL PARK, U OF L
LOUISVILLE, KY

School Roster

South Warren
Name Comp# Sex Year
Julius Allen  10M1. 1171
Ross Allen  11M2. 1172
Joe Bentley  12M3. 1173
Jonathan Boustani  12M4. 1174
Jack Broaddus  10M5. 1175
Cameron Buckner  09M6. 1176
Rachael Bush  12W7. 580
Jorge Cabanas  12M8. 1177
Colby Clark  10M9. 1178
Chris Cohron  12M10. 1179
Bryan Cummings  09M11. 1180
Gina Degraves  10W12. 581
Sydney Doose  10W13. 582
Chelby Draper  09W14. 583
Jake Edmunds  10M15. 1181
Ava Fergerson  11W16. 584
Mary Ann Fox  12W17. 585
Kathrine Gaiko  10W18. 586
Brock Gant  09M19. 1182
Megan Gilliam  09W20. 587
Caroline Haas  08W21. 588
Ben Huzyak  11M22. 1183
Ed Huzyak  09M23. 1184
Amaya Lasley  07W24. 589
Nicole Martin  11W25. 590
Katie Meyers  11W26. 591
Ben Moore  11M27. 1185
Shiya Nwanguma  12W28. 592
Paige Perkins  11W29. 593
Evan Poff  11M30. 1186
Juliet Pohlmann  09W31. 594
Eric Roepke  09M32. 1187
Brooke Simpson  09W33. 595
Jonah Starling  11M34. 1188
Jackie Wilde  10W35. 596
Relay Sex
South Warren #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay 2AW1.

#596 Jackie Wilde;  #591 Katie Meyers;  #585 Mary Ann Fox;  #587 Megan Gilliam
#580 Rachael Bush;  #581 Gina Degraves;  #589 Amaya Lasley;  

South Warren #23 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay 2AW2.
#596 Jackie Wilde;  #583 Chelby Draper;  #585 Mary Ann Fox;  #587 Megan Gilliam
#591 Katie Meyers;  #590 Nicole Martin;  #594 Juliet Pohlmann;  #589 Amaya Lasley
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OWSLEY FRAZIER CARDINAL PARK, U OF L
LOUISVILLE, KY

School Roster

South Warren
Relay Sex
South Warren #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay 2AW3.

#583 Chelby Draper;  #588 Caroline Haas;  #593 Paige Perkins;  #590 Nicole Martin
#586 Kathrine Gaiko;  #595 Brooke Simpson;  #582 Sydney Doose;  

South Warren #12 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 2AM4.
#1177 Jorge Cabanas;  #1171 Julius Allen;  #1173 Joe Bentley;  #1178 Colby Clark
#1187 Eric Roepke;  #1185 Ben Moore;  #1182 Brock Gant;  

South Warren #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay 2AM5.
#1182 Brock Gant;  #1187 Eric Roepke;  #1173 Joe Bentley;  #1185 Ben Moore
#1186 Evan Poff;  #1178 Colby Clark;  

South Warren #24 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay 2AM6.
#1182 Brock Gant;  #1174 Jonathan Boustani;  #1181 Jake Edmunds;  #1185 Ben Moore
#1176 Cameron Buckner;  #1177 Jorge Cabanas;  #1186 Evan Poff;  

South Warren #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay 2AM7.
#1181 Jake Edmunds;  #1174 Jonathan Boustani;  #1176 Cameron Buckner;  #1172 Ross Allen
#1188 Jonah Starling;  #1179 Chris Cohron;  

Spencer County
Name Comp# Sex Year
Gavin Boykin  09M1. 1189
Shawn Boykin  11M2. 1190
Cameron Curran  08M3. 1191
Robert Currie  09M4. 1192
William Currie  12M5. 1193
Stephen Dewitt  09M6. 1194
Chase McIntosh  11M7. 1195
William Morrow  10M8. 1196
Kaylan Nigh  11W9. 597
Travis O'Dell  11M10. 1197
Tyler Ratchford  12M11. 1198
Blake Richardson  09M12. 1199
Korey Searcy  11M13. 1200
Kadin Smith  07M14. 1201
Kynan Smith  10M15. 1202
Zach Williams  09M16. 1203
Relay Sex
Spencer County #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay 2AM1.

#1201 Kadin Smith;  #1195 Chase McIntosh;  #1189 Gavin Boykin;  #1190 Shawn Boykin
#1192 Robert Currie;  #1196 William Morrow;  #1198 Tyler Ratchford;  #1202 Kynan Smith

Spencer County #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay 2AM2.
#1202 Kynan Smith;  #1199 Blake Richardson;  #1194 Stephen Dewitt;  #1197 Travis O'Dell
#1191 Cameron Curran;  #1195 Chase McIntosh;  #1200 Korey Searcy;  #1203 Zach Williams
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OWSLEY FRAZIER CARDINAL PARK, U OF L
LOUISVILLE, KY

School Roster

Taylor County
Name Comp# Sex Year
Elizebeth Lenardson  08W1. 598

Trigg County
Name Comp# Sex Year
Matthew Chinn  12M1. 1204
Jayven Jones  11M2. 1205

Union County
Name Comp# Sex Year
JaShaud Fleming  11M1. 1206
Jarrell Foster  11M2. 1207
Silaf Harris  12M3. 1208
Chance Oxford  08M4. 1209

Valley
Name Comp# Sex Year
Alexus Bowman  11W1. 599
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OWSLEY FRAZIER CARDINAL PARK, U OF L
LOUISVILLE, KY

School Roster

Warren East
Name Comp# Sex Year
Matthew Auffant  12M1. 1210
Wyatt Callison  12M2. 1211
Caleb Casvechia  09M3. 1212
Shelby Chobot  09W4. 600
LaTerrance Cracket  12M5. 1213
Brandon Dunn  12M6. 1214
Devonte Duvall  12M7. 1215
Francisco Espinoza-Reyes  12M8. 1216
Marquis Jones  10M9. 1217
Madison Malone  12W10. 601
Aaron Osborne  10M11. 1218
Allyssa Roberson  10W12. 602
Samantha Romine  09W13. 603
Zach Ryne  12M14. 1219
Ryan White-Dejarnatt  12M15. 1220
Braxton Whitney  10M16. 1221
Aaron Wilson  12M17. 1222
Relay Sex
Warren East #12 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 2AM1.

#1213 LaTerrance Cracket;  #1215 Devonte Duvall;  #1220 Ryan White-Dejarnatt;  #1217 Marq
#1222 Aaron Wilson;  #1212 Caleb Casvechia;  

Warren East #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay 2AM2.
#1215 Devonte Duvall;  #1213 LaTerrance Cracket;  #1220 Ryan White-Dejarnatt;  #1222 Aaron
#1217 Marquis Jones;  #1212 Caleb Casvechia;  #1211 Wyatt Callison;  

Warren East #24 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay 2AM3.
#1210 Matthew Auffant;  #1211 Wyatt Callison;  #1221 Braxton Whitney;  #1216 Francisco Esp
#1214 Brandon Dunn;  #1222 Aaron Wilson;  #1215 Devonte Duvall;  

Wayne County
Name Comp# Sex Year
Tyler Guffey  11M1. 1223
Taylor West  07W2. 604
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School Roster

Webster County
Name Comp# Sex Year
Raven Baxter  12W1. 605
Trevor Cole  09M2. 1224
Robert Daugherty  10M3. 1225
Preston Glazebrook  09M4. 1226
Keenan Hall  12M5. 1227
Darrian McNary  11W6. 606
Ronin Periard  08M7. 1228
Mitchael Shelton  09M8. 1229
Iszack Whitsell  11M9. 1230
Relay Sex
Webster County #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay 2AM1.

#1230 Iszack Whitsell;  #1227 Keenan Hall;  #1225 Robert Daugherty;  #1224 Trevor Cole
#1229 Mitchael Shelton;  #1226 Preston Glazebrook;  #1228 Ronin Periard;  

West Jessamine
Name Comp# Sex Year
Joe Bandy  10M1. 1231
James Burge  09M2. 1232
Carson Daniel  12M3. 1233
Gavin Davis  11M4. 1234
Keith Harmon  10M5. 1235
Ryan Horne  12M6. 1236
Robbie Irgang  12M7. 1237
Isaiah Kang  11M8. 1238
Joseph Kang  11M9. 1239
David Keener  10M10. 1240
Young Koh  10M11. 1241
Shawn Murphy  10M12. 1242
Megan Voorhees  08W13. 607
Keagan White  09M14. 1243
Abby Wiggins  12W15. 608
Kenneth Wireman  10M16. 1244
Relay Sex
West Jessamine #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay 2AM1.

#1235 Keith Harmon;  #1233 Carson Daniel;  #1237 Robbie Irgang;  #1236 Ryan Horne
#1239 Joseph Kang;  #1238 Isaiah Kang;  #1244 Kenneth Wireman;  #1232 James Burge

West Jessamine #24 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay 2AM2.
#1233 Carson Daniel;  #1238 Isaiah Kang;  #1239 Joseph Kang;  #1235 Keith Harmon
#1237 Robbie Irgang;  #1236 Ryan Horne;  #1244 Kenneth Wireman;  #1240 David Keener

West Jessamine #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay 2AM3.
#1238 Isaiah Kang;  #1234 Gavin Davis;  #1240 David Keener;  #1241 Young Koh
#1239 Joseph Kang;  #1231 Joe Bandy;  #1242 Shawn Murphy;  #1243 Keagan White



Licensed To:  KHSAA State Track Championship Meet - Organization L Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  5/14/2013  Page 58
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OWSLEY FRAZIER CARDINAL PARK, U OF L
LOUISVILLE, KY

School Roster

Western
Name Comp# Sex Year
Breona Bell  10W1. 609
Keith Brandy  11M2. 1245
Todnisha Covington  12W3. 610
Malaysha Holmes  10W4. 611
Ladon Marshall  11M5. 1246
Tranisha Martin  10W6. 612
Donald Moore  11M7. 1247
Quaisha Scott  11W8. 613
Jasmine Shively  12W9. 614
Coreion Toogood  10M10. 1248
Niera Wakaba  09W11. 615
Adrian Williams  10M12. 1249
Relay Sex
Western #11 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 2AW1.

#609 Breona Bell;  #610 Todnisha Covington;  #615 Niera Wakaba;  #613 Quaisha Scott
#611 Malaysha Holmes;  #614 Jasmine Shively;  #612 Tranisha Martin;  

Western #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay 2AW2.
#609 Breona Bell;  #610 Todnisha Covington;  #615 Niera Wakaba;  #613 Quaisha Scott
#611 Malaysha Holmes;  #614 Jasmine Shively;  

Western #12 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 2AM3.
#1247 Donald Moore;  #1246 Ladon Marshall;  #1249 Adrian Williams;  #1248 Coreion Toogoo
#1245 Keith Brandy;  

Western Hills
Name Comp# Sex Year
Alisha Adair  12W1. 616
Anna Curlin  11W2. 617
Alaina Hall  11W3. 618
Jp Isaacs  11M4. 1250
Keenan Jones  10M5. 1251
Aja Leachman  11W6. 619
Alissa May  09W7. 620
Austin May  10M8. 1252
Cameron Murphy  11M9. 1253
Mason Nicholson  12M10. 1254
Austin Patton  10M11. 1255
Nick Raymond  10M12. 1256
Ben Tinsley  10M13. 1257
Relay Sex
Western Hills #24 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay 2AM1.

#1250 Jp Isaacs;  #1251 Keenan Jones;  #1252 Austin May;  #1253 Cameron Murphy
#1254 Mason Nicholson;  #1255 Austin Patton;  #1256 Nick Raymond;  #1257 Ben Tinsley

Total Athletes:  1,077
Total Relays:  193


